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Week 1

Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry

Green Bay Packers
Tevin Coleman
Todd Gurley
Derrick Henry
Kareem Hunt
Jordy Nelson
Jordan Reed
Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Doug Pederson
Indianapolis Colts
Jacquizz Rodgers
Wendell Smallwood
Danny Woodhead
DeSean Jackson
Torrey Smith
Sammy Watkins
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

GNB
ATL
LAR
TEN
KAN
GNB
WAS
DAL

D/ST PHI

HC
QB
RB

PHI
IND
TAM
PHI
BAL
TAM
PHI
LAR

D/ST KAN

Bean Crushers - Stacy

Carolina Panthers
Isaiah Crowell
Ezekiel Elliott
LeSean McCoy
Bilal Powell
Golden Tate

Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

New England Patriots K
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Vance Joseph
Denver Broncos
LeGarrette Blount
Latavius Murray
Corey Coleman
Jordan Matthews
Mike Wallace
Jack Doyle
Buffalo Bills

Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman

New Orleans Saints
Devonta Freeman
Ty Montgomery
Pierre Garcon
Chris Hogan

Donte Moncrief
Delanie Walker
Atlanta Falcons

HC
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

CAR
CLE
DAL
BUF
NYJ
DET
NWE
NWE

DEN
DEN
PHI
MIN
CLE
BUF
BAL
IND

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
ATL
GNB
SFO
NWE
IND
TEN
ATL

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Mike McCarthy
Tennessee Titans
Paul Perkins
James White

Odell Beckham Jr.
Tyrell Williams
Zach Ertz

Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers

HC
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
TEN
NYG
NWE
NYG
LAC
PHI
DET

D/ST GNB

v SEA
@CHI
v IND
v OAK
@NWE
v SEA
v PHI
vNYG
@WAS
@WAS
@LAR

@WAS
@CIN

@WAS
v IND
@NWE

@SFO
v PIT
vNYG
v NYJ
@BUF
v ARI
v KAN
v KAN
v LAC
v LAC
v LAC
@WAS
v NOR
v PIT
v NYJ
@CIN
@LAR
v NYJ

@MIN
@CHI
v SEA
v CAR
v KAN
@LAR
v OAK
@CHI
v KAN
v SEA
v OAK
@DAL
v KAN
@DAL
@DEN
@WAS
v ARI
v SEA

Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs
Washington Redskins QB

Ameer Abdullah
Jordan Howard
Keenan Allen
Antonio Brown
Tyreek Hill
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
New York Giants
Bill Belichick
New York Giants
Detroit Lions

Jay Ajayi

Joe Mixon

Tyler Lockett
Rishard Matthews
Willie Snead

RB

WAS
DET
CHI
LAC
PIT
KAN
KAN
BUF

D/ST NYG

HC
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

NWE
NYG
DET
PHI
CIN
SEA
TEN
NOR

v PHI
v ARI
v ATL
@DEN
@CLE
@NWE
@NWE
v NYJ
@DAL
v KAN
@DAL
v ARI
@WAS
v BAL
@GNB
v OAK
@MIN
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48.44
11.19
30.06
13.13
23.25
7.38
2.69
8.88
17.31
3.13
38.19
231
2.13
1.38
6.50
5.06
10.56
13.50

47.69
7.88
16.75
18.25
11.25
12.81
14.69
14.06
13.25
-1.88
39.06
6.75
11.00
2.94
2.06
7.69
6.63
11.63

49.31
13.06
6.06
2.88
7.00
5.00
7.44
13.56
13.44
-0.63
39.94
0.69
5.50
4.63
10.81
10.81
12.31
12.50

54.75
6.94
14.94
16.56
21.63
20.19
13.69
11.75
10.50
3.13
41.13
56.38
8.50
7.75
6.50
9.88
0.25

0.J. Howard TE TAM 0 856
Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CLE 42 5331
* Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 4 2206
* A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 7 14.69
* T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR 2 13.25
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 6 13.50
* Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 1 081
* Martellus Bennett TE NWE v KAN 4 1.50
* Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CIN 10 13.81
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v IND 46 20.50
* Pete Carroll HC SEA @GNB 5 063
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvBAL 2 4244
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 5 10.56
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 7 19.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 8 8.63
Marvin Jones WR DET VARI 13 15.81
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 11.69
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v KAN 0 1.38
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB 15 15.94
Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
* Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @DEN 66 56.44
* C.J. Anderson RB DEN VLAC 8 11.38
* Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 9 10.94
* Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 16 13.19
* Stefon Diggs WR MIN vNOR 33 12.75
* Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 6 931
* Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 1 231
* Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @WAS 17 11.88
* Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SFO 18 15.50
* Jason Garrett HC DAL vNYG 5 0.63
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 0 54.06
Doug Martin RB TAM 0 475
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v PHI -2 6.75
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 11.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET VARI 41  6.75
Cameron Meredith WR CHI VvATL 0 0.00
Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 1 0.06
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 17 9.38
PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
* Oakland Raiders QB OAK @TEN 51 46.44
* David Johnson RB ARl @DET 6 038
* DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 6 10.75
* Brandin Cooks WR NWE vKAN 8 14.25
* Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 8 11.19
* Zay Jones WR BUF VvNYJ 2 319
* Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 0 988
* Oakland Raiders K OAK @TEN 26  6.94
* Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 0 11.81
* Jack Del Rio HC OAK @TEN 5 -1.25
Buffalo Bills QB BUF VvNYJ 43 35.69
Rob Kelley RB WAS v PHI 3 3.00
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 9 1281
Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 18 2.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 7 13.88
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CIN 30 6.19
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CHI 42 5.88
Jason Witten TE DAL vNYG 20 7.75
RedFins - Nor Lemma
* New England Patriots QB NWE v KAN 26 57.44
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 22 18.69
* Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 5 11.38
* Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 6 14.69
* Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v PHI 6 288
* Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAC 2 438
* Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN 15  2.94
* Pittsburgh Steelers K  PIT @CLE 3 1331
* Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v NOR 3 11.88
* Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -5 1.88
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0 41.94
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @GNB 16 60.56
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvBAL 7 8.88
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v KAN 34 519
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v KAN 0 0.00
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 8.88
New Orleans Saints K NOR @MIN 17 12.56
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Arizona Cardinals QB ARI
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Davante Adams WR GNB
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Julio Jones WR ATL
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Tyler Eifert TE CIN
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL
Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Chris Carson RB SEA
James Conner RB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Darren McFadden RB DAL
John Brown WR ARI
Corey Davis WR TEN
Eli Rogers WR PIT
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Team Stretch - Janette

Atlanta Falcons QB
Carlos Hyde RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Kelvin Benjamin WR
Dez Bryant WR
Martavis Bryant WR
Eric Ebron TE

Green Bay Packers K

ATL
SFO
ARI
BUF
DAL
PIT
DET
GNB

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

Dan Quinn HC
Dallas Cowboys QB
C.J. Prosise RB
Darren Sproles RB
DeAngelo Williams RB
Devin Funchess WR
DeVante Parker WR
John Ross WR
Hunter Henry TE

ATL
DAL
SEA
PHI
CAR
MIA

CIN
LAC

@DET
v NOR
v SEA
v JAC
@CHI
@MIN
v BAL
@LAR
@CHI
@CLE
@GNB
@CLE
@HOU
v NYG
@DET
v OAK
@CLE
@CLE

@CHI
v CAR
@DET
v NYJ
v NYG
@CLE
v ARI
v SEA
@DET
@CHI
v NYG
@GNB
@WAS
BYE
@SFO

v BAL
@DEN
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12.19

44.56
4.00
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
0.25
10.38
11.56
3.13
2.19
0.56
17.69
0.00
4.44
1.75
1.50
13.69

41.50
12.25
5.50
7.31
9.88
6.50
7.13
6.06
12.56
1.25
45.50
0.63
0.56
0.00
12.63
4.38
-0.13
6.50
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Week 2 Willie Snead WR NOR v NWE 0 0.25
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ATL 69 4844 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v MIN 54 5331 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 14 11.19 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIN 14 22.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvWAS 35 30.06 * A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 6 1469 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v PHI 50 23.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 4 13.25 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v CHI 16 231 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 24 13.50 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0 738 * Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG 22 1581 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 4 269 ~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NOR 4 150 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @DEN 10 888 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL vCLE 6 13.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PHI 24 1350 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v SFO 9 1594 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @KAN S5 313 - Pete Carroll HC SEA vSFO 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VARI 20 38.19 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v HOU 22 4244
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 24 1313 Frank Gore RB IND VARI 14 10.56
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @KAN 0 213 Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 7 19.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 4 931 Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 7 8.63
DeSean Ja}ckson WR TAM v CHI 3  6.50 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 12 11.69
Torrey Smith WR PHI  @KAN 6 5.06 Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 1 081
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vWAS 3 10.56 Dwayne Allen TE NWE @NOR 0 1.38
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~@KAN 12 17.31 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v WAS 6 20.50
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvBUF 25 4769 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v CHI 35 54.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @KAN 0 675 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 50 11.38 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 3 788 * Amari Cooper WR OAK VvNYJ 3 1319 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 2 16.75 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PIT 3 1275 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF @CAR 4 1825 Mike Evans WR TAM vCHI 24 1156  *
Solbd(esn Tell(te y ¥VER Z\EVTE gs\gg Ai 14212; i Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 7 931 *
0b Gronkowski . Greg Olsen TE CAR VvBUF 1 231 =
New England Patriots K~ NWE @NOR 14 14.06 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @KAN 10 11.88 *
Denver Broncos D/IST DEN v DAL 22 13.25 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v BUF 9 1550 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN v DAL 5 -18 Jason Garrett HC DAL @DEN 5 063 *
Eetnvt'er B'\rAOHCOS Sg II\D/IIIEI\II\I V@?D/I_\# 63 'ﬁgg Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v MIA 48 56.44
atavius Murray . Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 0 475
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @OAK 1 1125 Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 8 10.94
Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 0 294 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAR 4 6.75
qudan Matthews WR BUF @CAR 3  2.06 Kenny Golladay WR DET @NYG 0 6.75
Mike Wallace WR BAL VvCLE 0 7.69 Cooper Kupp WR LAR vWAS 3 888
Jack Doyle TE IND VARI 7 6.63 Allen Robinson WR JAC VTEN 0 0.06
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CAR 18 11.63 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PIT 4 938
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NWE 60 4931 i Oakland Raiders QB OAK VvNYJ 63 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvGNB 30 13.06 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vNYJ 14 1281 *
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB @ATL 31 6.06 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 2 1075 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 2 288 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 4 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 22 700 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK VvNYJ 48 1119 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND VARI 1 50 ~* Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvCLE 13 619 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 16 744 > Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 0 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv GNB 20 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK Vv NYJ 10 6.94 *
Ngw England Patriots D/ST NWE @NOR 3 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @CIN 12 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @ATL -5 063 Jack Del Rio HC OAK vNYJ 5 -125 *
Tennesse_e Titans QB TEN @JAC 45 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @CAR 18 35.69
Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 2 0.69 David Johnson RB ARl @IND 0 0.38
James White RB  NWE @NOR 9 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAR 7 3.00
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v DET 3 463 Terrance West RB BAL vCLE 14 2.00
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vMIA 5 10.81 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @IND 2 13.88
Zach Ertz TE PHI @KAN 9 10.81 Zay Jones WR BUF @CAR 1 3.19
Detroit Lions K DET @NYG 11 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 0 5.88
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ATL 9 1250 Jason Witten TE DAL @DEN 34 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Detroit Lions QB DET @NYG 41 56.38  * New England Patriots QB NWE @NOR 110 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @KAN 17850 Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 17 1869 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @TAM 3 819 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BUF 4 1138 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vMIA 10 16.56 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 4 14.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIN 6 2163 * Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 3 2838 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPHI 4 2019 ~ Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v DAL 26 438 *
Travis Ke'lce TE KAN vPHI 25 13.69 : Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 13 294 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @CAR 6 11.75 New Orleans Saints K  NOR v NWE 12 1256 *
New York Giants D/STNYG v DET 12 1050 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CHI 25 1219 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @NOR 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR v NWE -5 1.88 *
New York Giants ) QB NYG vDET 35 41.13 Miami Dolphins QB MIA @LAC 42 41.94
Washington Redskins QB WAS @LAR 33 54.75 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA v SFO 33 60.56
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vHOU 2 888
Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0 1494 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NOR 16 5.19
Joe Mixon RB CIN vHOU 4 775 Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @KAN 10 13.44
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vSFO 6 6.50 Cameron Brate TE TAM v CHI 2 888
Rishard Matthews ~ WR TEN @JAC 4 988 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v MIN 23 1331

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/36



- Fantasy
Spovts

NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 5:54pm ET

Minnesota Vikings

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Arizona Cardinals
Dalvin Cook
Leonard Fournette
Davante Adams
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Tyler Eifert
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Mike Tomlin

Chris Carson
James Conner
Darren McFadden
John Brown
Corey Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Eli Rogers

Atlanta Falcons

D/ISTMIN  @PIT

0B
RB

ARI
MIN
JAC
GNB
ATL
NOR
CIN
IND

D/IST JAC

PIT
SEA
PIT
DAL
ARI
TEN
HOU
PIT

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
Russell Shepard
Hunter Henry
Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Dallas Cowboys
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Prosise
Darren Sproles
Devin Funchess
DeVante Parker
John Ross

Eric Ebron

QB
RB

ATL
SFO
BUF
DAL
PIT
CAR
LAC
GNB

D/IST ARI

HC
QB
RB

ATL
DAL
ARI
SEA
PHI
CAR
MIA
CIN
DET

@IND
@PIT

v TEN
@ATL
v GNB
v NWE
v HOU
v ARI

v TEN
v MIN

v SFO
v MIN

@DEN
@IND
@JAC
@CIN
v MIN

v GNB

v GNB
@SEA
@CAR
@DEN
v MIN

v BUF
v MIA

@ATL
@IND

v GNB
@DEN
@IND

v SFO
@KAN
v BUF
@LAC
v HOU
@NYG

6
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11.88

44.56
4.00
17.69
15.81
13.00
10.75
0.25
10.38
2231
3.13
2.19
0.56
0.00
4.44
1.75
22.06
1.50
11.56

41.50
12.25
7.31
9.88
6.50
2.69
6.50
6.06
12.56
1.25
45.50
5.50
0.63
0.56
12.63
4.38
-0.13
7.13
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Week 3 Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 0 025
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Green Bay Packers QB GNB Vv CIN 65 4844 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ @CHI 31 5331 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 49 3006 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CHI 19 22.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 53 23.25 * A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 26 14.69 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v OAK 38 1088 * T Y Hilton WR IND vCLE 50 13.25 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIN 28 650 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vNYG 5 1350 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vCIN 25 738 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NYJ 4 1169 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vOAK 0 269 ~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 1 150 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ARI 4 883 * Baltimore Ravens K  BAL @JAC 1 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v NYG 6 17.31 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO 18 20.50 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI v NYG 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @TEN 5 0.63 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND vCLE 77 3819 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @GNB 41 42.44
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DET 8 11.19 Frank Gore RB IND vCLE 15 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN v SEA 6 13.13 Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 8 19.00
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM @MIN 1 231 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CIN 0 863
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vNOR 6 931 Marvin Jones WR DET VATL 2 15.81
gorrey SVmVIth' wg E/:Iq V@ ’\é\g 3; 18-22 Brandon Marshall WR NYG @PHI 6 081
ammy Watkins \ Dwayne Allen TE NWE v HOU 0 138
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN  @LAC 15 13.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @TEN 0 15.94
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvNOR 21 47.69 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @MIN 64 54.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI Vv NYG 16 6.75 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @JAC 2 8.44 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 5 788 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 4 1138 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 19 1675 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @WAS 0 1319 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDEN 6 18.25 * Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 6 11.56 *
Solbd(esn Tell(te y ¥VER Z\EVTE v QIDIIJ ig 14212; i Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 9 931 *
0b Gronkowski v . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvTAM 0 938 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE v HOU 4 14.06 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI  vNYG 16 11.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BUF 12 13.25 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 3 1550 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN @BUF -5 -188 % Jason Garrett HC DAL @ARI 5 063 *
Eetnvt?r B'\r/loncos Sg ’I\DAIIE’L\I @‘PAUNII: 23 ﬁgg Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v KAN 14 56.44
atavius Murray \ . Doug Martin RB TAM @MIN 0 475
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 13 11.25 Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 6 10.94
Corey Coleman WR CLE @IND 0 294 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v OAK 2 6.75
qudan Matthews WR BUF vDEN 6 2.06 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vTAM 67 12.75
Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 1 769 Kenny Golladay WR DET VvATL 2 675
Jack Doyle TE IND vCLE -2 6.63 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 1 888
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v DEN 15 11.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNOR 0 2.31
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CAR 72 4931 i Oakland Raiders QB OAK @WAS 26 46.44  *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DET 23 13.06 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 2 1281 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCIN 5 606 ~ Terrance West RB BAL @JAC -1 200 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 27 463 ¥ Brandin Cooks WR NWE vHOU 61 1425 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vVLAR 14 288 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 0 1119 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 41 700 ~ Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @JAC 0 619 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN v SEA 3 7.44 * Jason Witten TE DAL @ARI 0 7.75 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @DET 19 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @WAS 5 6.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 12 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 28 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vCIN 5 -0.63 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @WAS -5 -1.25 *
Tennesse.e Titans QB TEN vSEA 75 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF vDEN 42 35.69
Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 3 069 David Johnson RB ARl vDAL 0 038
James White RB  NWE v HOU 2 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS v OAK 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND VvCLE 4 500 DeMarco Murray RB TEN vSEA 42 10.75
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vKAN 1 1081 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDAL 34 13.88
Zach Ertz TE PHI v NYG 12 10.81 Zay Jones WR BUF v DEN 0 3.19
Detroit Lions K DET VvATL 28 12.31 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TEN 7 9.88
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CIN 12 12.50 Austin Hooper TE ATL @DET 0 5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
New York Giants QB NYG @PHI 85 4113 ~ New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 128 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vNYG 2 850 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 22 1869 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vPIT 10 819 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 11 11.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 6 1656 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 25 1469 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @CHI 26 2163 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 1 28 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 29 2019 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 7 438 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 0 13.69 * Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 2 2.94 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF vDEN 28 1175 New Orleans Saints K  NOR @CAR 14 1256 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @PHI 12 10.50 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v TAM 15 1188 *
Bill Bc'alic'hick HC NWE v HOU 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR @CAR 5 188 *
Detroit Lions QB DET VATL 43 56.38 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @TEN 94 60.56
Washington Redskins QB WAS v OAK 101 54.75 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @GNB 13 8.88
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvATL 8 694 Mike Gillislee RB NWE v HOU 3 519
Jordar_1 Howard RB CHI VvPIT 38 14.94 Jalen Richard RB OAK @WAS 0 4.69
Joe Mixon RB CIN @GNB 10 775 Nelson Agholor WR PHI vNYG 2 13.44
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TEN 3 650 Cameron Brate TE TAM @MIN 18 8.88
Rishard Matthews ~ WR TEN v SEA 38 9.88 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT ~ @CHI 6 13.31
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @MIN

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Arizona Cardinals
Dalvin Cook
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Tyler Eifert
Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Chris Carson
James Conner
Leonard Fournette
Darren McFadden
John Brown
Corey Davis

Eli Rogers

Atlanta Falcons

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
MIN
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
CIN
IND

DIST PIT

PIT
SEA
PIT
JAC
DAL
ARI
TEN
PIT

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
J.J. Nelson

Eric Ebron

Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Dallas Cowboys
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Prosise
Darren Sproles
DeVante Parker
John Ross
Russell Shepard
Hunter Henry

QB
RB

ATL
SFO
BUF
DAL
PIT
ARI
DET
GNB

D/IST ARI

HC
QB
RB

ATL
DAL
ARI
SEA
PHI
MIA
CIN
CAR
LAC

v DAL
v TAM
v CIN
@NWE
@DET
@CAR
@GNB
v CLE
@CHI
@CHI
@TEN
@CHI
v BAL
@ARI
v DAL
v SEA
@CHI
@DET

@DET
v LAR
v DEN
@ARI
@CHI
v DAL
v ATL
v CIN
v DAL
@DET
@ARI
v DAL
@TEN
vNYG
@NYJ
@GNB
v NOR
v KAN

0

73

12.19

44.56
4.00
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
0.25
10.38
16.81
3.13
2.19
0.56
17.69
0.00
4.44
1.75
1.50
11.56

41.50
12.25
7.31
9.88
6.50
5.00
7.13
6.06
12.56
1.25
45.50
5.50
0.63
0.56
4.38
-0.13
2.69
6.50
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Week 4 Willie Snead WR NOR @MIA 0 025

Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v CHI 57 4844 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ @BAL 33 5331 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 51 30.06 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 43 2206 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v WAS 12 23.25 * A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 16 14.69 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @KAN -1 10.88 * T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 3 13.25 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNYG 2 650 ~* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 12 1350 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 27 738 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA vNOR 4 1169 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 2 269 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE vCAR 3 150 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL VLAR 8 888 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL VPIT 5 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI ~ @LAC 9 1731 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA VIND 35 1594 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @LAC 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA VIND 5 063 *
ITndién?:p?lis Colts Sg K\ITDL @BSSé\ ii ii-ig Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @CLE 93 42.44

evin Coleman v . Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 8 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0 13.13 Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 6 19.00
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM Vv NYG 10 231 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 14 8.63
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NWE 3 931 Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 4 15.81
iammy WatTk'itnS \IiVR #IEE gagb ; ig?g Brandon Marshall WR NYG @TAM 4 081

ennessee Titans . Charles Clay TE BUF @ATL 11  4.44
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v WAS 13 13.50 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DAL 12 20.50
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Denver Broncos QB DEN vOAK 38 3906 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v NYG 89 54.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAC 15 6.75 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 11 11.38 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 2 788 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 0 1319 ~*
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR 33 1675 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 9 1275 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 10 1825 * Mike Evans WR TAM vNYG 16 1156 *
gglbd(esr:;ell(tgwsm ¥VER Z\EVTE V@é/'Alg g iig; i Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 1 931 ¢

) . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 3 938 *

New England Patriots K~ NWE v CAR 22 14.06 i Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @LAC 27 11.88 *
Denver Broncos D/IST DEN v OAK 12 13.25 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NWE 9 1550 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN vOAK 5 -188 * Jason Garrett HC DAL VLAR 5 063 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v WAS 64 60.19 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v PHI 71 56.44
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NWE 88 47.69 Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 4 8.44
Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 2 11.00 Doug Martin RB TAM v NYG 0 475
Bilal Powell RB  NYJ VvJAC 54 11.25 Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN 33 10.94
Jordan Matthews WR BUF @ATL 11 2.06 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @LAC 17 213
Mike Wallace WR BAL vPIT 20 7.69 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @KAN 0 675
Jack Doyle TE IND @SEA 2 663 Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 0 675
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @ATL 22 11.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR @NWE 0 231
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIA 57 4931 : Oakland Raiders QB OAK @DEN 51 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBUF 17 13.06 DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 3 1075 *
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB v CHI 2 606 * Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 0 200 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 9 463 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 4 1425 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 3 288 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vSFO 18 13.88 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v CAR 6 700 * Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvPIT 2 619 ¥
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 5 744 * Jason Witten TE DAL VLAR 0 775 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv BUF 6 13.56 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @DEN 6 6.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CAR 12 1344 * Houston Texans D/STHOU v TEN 31 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vCHI 5 -063 ~ Jack Del Rio HC OAK @DEN 5 125 %
Tennesse_e Titans QB TEN @HOU 35 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @ATL 29 35.69
Paul Perkins RB NYG @TAM 1 069 David Johnson RB ARl vSFO 0 0.38
James White RB NWE v CAR 10 5.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS @KAN 2 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND @SEA 18 5.00 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 1 1281
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vPHI 41 1081 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0 11.19
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAC 8 10.81 Zay Jones WR BUF @ATL 1 3.19
Detroit Lions K DET @MIN 8 1231 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vIND 6 9.88
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 15 1250 Austin Hooper TE ATL VvBUF 5 5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS  @KAN 60 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE v CAR 55 57.44 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 4 819 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vVPHI 2 1869 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 4 775 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NWE 4 1138 *
Keena}n Allen WR LAC vPHI 13 16.56 i Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAC 5 1344 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @BAL 3 21.63 i Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 6 1469 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vWAS 3 2019 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 2 438 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vWAS 26 13.69 * Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 2 294 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @ATL 22 1175 * New Orleans Saints K  NOR @MIA 13 1256 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @TAM 3 1050 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v DET 18 11.88 *
Bill Belichick' HC NWE v CAR 5 313 % Sean Payton HC NOR @MIA 5 188 *
New York Giants QB NYG @TAM 71 4113 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VIND 80 60.56
Detroit Lions QB DET @MIN 23 56.38 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 37 888
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 20 6.94 Mike Gillislee RB NWE v CAR 4 519
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @LAC 5 850 Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 2 469
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 16 14.94 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN 32 288
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VIND 9 6.50 Cameron Brate TE TAM VvNYG 23 8.88
Rishard Matthews ~ WR TEN @HOU 4 988 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT ~ @BAL 12 1331
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NYG

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Arizona Cardinals
Dalvin Cook
Leonard Fournette
Davante Adams
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Indianapolis Colts
Atlanta Falcons
Mike Tomlin

Chris Carson
James Conner
Darren McFadden
John Brown
Corey Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Eifert
Pittsburgh Steelers

0B
RB

ARI
MIN
JAC
GNB
ATL
NOR
OAK
IND

DIST ATL

PIT
SEA
PIT
DAL
ARI
TEN
HOU
CIN

DIST PIT

Team Stretch - Janette

Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron

Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Dallas Cowboys
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Prosise
Darren Sproles
J.J. Nelson

John Ross
Russell Shepard
Hunter Henry

QB
RB

ATL
SFO
BUF
DAL
PIT
MIA
DET
GNB

D/IST ARI

HC
QB
RB

ATL
DAL
ARI
SEA
PHI
ARI
CIN
CAR
LAC

v SFO
v DET
@NYJ
v CHI

v BUF
@MIA
@DEN
@SEA
v BUF
@BAL
v IND

@BAL
v LAR
v SFO
@HOU
v TEN
@CLE
@BAL

v BUF
@ARI
@ATL
v LAR
@BAL
v NOR
@MIN
v CHI
v SFO
v BUF
v LAR
v SFO
v IND
@LAC
v SFO
@CLE
@NWE
v PHI

£

N
POUOOMONOOUOO®
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12.19

44.56
4.00
17.69
15.81
13.00
10.75
6.06
10.38
11.56
3.13
2.19
0.56
0.00
4.44
1.75
22.06
0.25
16.81

41.50
12.25
7.31
9.88
6.50
4.38
7.13
6.06
12.56
1.25
45.50
5.50
0.63
0.56
5.00
-0.13
2.69
6.50
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Week 5 Willie Snead WR NOR 0 025
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 60 48.44 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  vJAC 21 5331 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 2 30.06 * ; *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 0 1313 * Ranall Cob WR oNB \é@3§§L Y Ches -
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 16 23.25 * A.J. Green WR CIN VvBUF 50 14.69 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NWE 10 6.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 22 13.25 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 12 738 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VARI 3 1350 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM v NWE 0 856 * *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vGNB 10 888 EZ?.:?&S IFagvens ;E EXE gg/'\\‘K 1? 1;1:311 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI v ARI 14 1731 = Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 21 1594 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI Vv ARI 5 3.13 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @LAR 5 0.63 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvSFO 39 3819 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v BUF 57 42.44
Tevin Coleman RB  ATL 0 1119 Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 8 10.56
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v NWE 1 231 Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 19.00
Chris Thompson RB WAS 0 10.88 Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 5 15.81
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vSEA 0 10.56 Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTEN 14 11.69
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 269 Brandon Marshall WR NYG vLAC 1 o081
Tennessee Titans K TEN @MIA 7 1275 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @TAM 5 150
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN  @HOU 22 1350 Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v SEA 15 20.50
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @HOU 69 60.19 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v NWE 49 54.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 18 16.75 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vKAN 8 10.94 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 8 1825 ~ Amari Cooper WR OAK vBAL 0 1319 *
Ié{a}talv’;us MI:Jrray Eg m ggEIE g ﬂgg Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 0 1275 *
ilal Powe . Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 4 1156 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 4 1281 *~ Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 15 12.63 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vSFO 0 663 ~ Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 19 938 =
New England Patriots K NWE @TAM 21 1406 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI VARI 13 11.88 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 12 1163 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 21 1550 *
Jim Caldwell HC DET vCAR -5 063 * Jason Garrett HC DAL vGNB 5 063 *
genvlt_er Blgon(iﬁs 82 gf\g QDET 88 i?gg Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NYG 63 56.44
arolina Panthers . C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 11.38
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VvARI 7 6.75 Doug Martin RB TAM v NWE 18 4.75
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvNYJ 6 7.88 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI Vv ARI 0 213
Mike Wallace . WR BAL @OAK 13 7.69 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 6.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0 14.69 Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 0 6.75
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 13.25 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 931
Vance Joseph HC DEN 0 -188 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 0 231
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
;enneisee Titans Sg (T;I’E\II\é gl\D/IXAL ;g 32-23 : Buffalo Bills QB BUF @CIN 28 3569 *
aron Jones . DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 3 1075 *
O.dell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 35 4.63 * Terrance West RB BAL @OAK 1 2.00 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @IND 9 283 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 8 1425 *
ghrlts HNcngan. . wg Il\’l\lVIgE @;ﬁgl 1; ;-88 : Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 5 1388 *
onte Moncrie \ . Zay Jones WR BUF @CIN 0 319 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 2 7.44 * Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 3 7.75 *
Detroit Lions K DET vCAR 7 1231~ Oakland Raiders K  OAK vBAL 7 694 *
Ngw England Patriots D/ST NWE @TAM 6 13.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 3 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @DAL 5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK vBAL -5 125 %
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 4931 Oakland Raiders QB OAK vBAL 42 46.44
_I?e\’/v(l)nt? Freeman Eg gLIE QDAL 8 12-82 David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0 038
y Montgomery . Rob Kelley RB WAS 0 3.00
James White RB NWE @TAM 6 5.50 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vBAL 15 1281
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 2 1081 Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 33 11.19
Zach Ertz TE PHI  VARI 21 1081 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @OAK 4 619
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0 13.56 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 13 9.88
Green Bay Packers ~ D/ST GNB @DAL 22 12,50 Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Houston Texans QB HOU vKAN 112 50.06  * New England Patriots QB NWE @TAM 39 5744 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  VvARI 4 850 ~ Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 3 888 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7 1494 i Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 5 5.19 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 6 16.56 X Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 36 18.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  VvJAC 25 21.63 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 13 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 16 20.19 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 3 1469 *
Travis Ke_lce TE KAN @HOU 9 13.69 Cameron Brate TE TAM v NWE 21 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @CIN 15 1175 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vJAC 11 1331 *
New York Giants D/STNYG vLAC 8 1050 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN ~ @CHI 9 1188 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @TAM 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR 0 188 *
New York Giants QB NYG vLAC 61 41.13 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @LAR 28 60.56
Detroi.t Lions ) QB DET vCAR 44 56.38 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 21.63
Washington Redskins QB WAS 0 5475 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VARI 39 13.44
Amger Abdullah RB DET vCAR 3 6.94 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 0 288
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 0 819 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 4.38
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBUF 15 775 Coby Fleener TE NOR 0 29
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 3 650 New Orleans Saints K NOR 0 1256
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NWE

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Arizona Cardinals
Andre Ellington
Leonard Fournette
Davante Adams
John Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Jared Cook
Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Chris Carson
James Conner
Darren McFadden
Corey Davis

Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Tyler Eifert
Atlanta Falcons

0B
RB
RB
WR

ARI
HOU
JAC
GNB
ARI
HOU
OAK
IND

DIST PIT

PIT
SEA
PIT
DAL
TEN
ATL
NOR
CIN

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Carlos Hyde
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
DeVante Parker
Hunter Henry
Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Atlanta Falcons
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Prosise

J.J. Nelson

John Ross

Russell Shepard
Eric Ebron

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB

DAL
SFO
BUF
DAL
PIT
MIA
LAC
GNB

D/IST ARI

ATL
ATL
ARI
SEA
ARI
CIN
CAR
DET
LAR

@PHI
v KAN
@PIT
@DAL
@PHI
v KAN
v BAL
v SFO
v JAC
v JAC
@LAR
v JAC
v GNB
@MIA

v BUF

v GNB
@IND
@CIN
v GNB
v JAC
v TEN
@NYG
@DAL
@PHI

@PHI
@LAR
@PHI
v BUF
@DET
v CAR
v SEA

15

[eNeNoNeNoNoNa}

N = W ~
PO WWUVIORr O
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12.19

44.56
3.13
17.69
15.81
4.44
22.06
6.06
10.38
16.81
3.13
2.19
0.56
0.00
1.75
13.00
10.75
0.25
11.56

45.50
12.25
7.31
9.88
6.50
4.38
6.50
6.06
12.56
1.25
41.50
5.50
0.63
5.00
-0.13
2.69
7.13
15.56
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Week 6 Buffalo Bills K BUF 0 11.75
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @MIN 23 4844 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @KAN 52 5331 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @JAC 12 30.06 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 39 2206 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN VPIT 11 2325 ~* Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 32 19.00 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v SFO 13 10.88 * TY Hilton WR IND @TEN 1 13.25 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ARI 13 650 % Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CAR 7 1350 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 6 738 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @ATL 16 11.69 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vSFO 3 269 -~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 2 150 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN VvIND 29 12.75 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CHI 16 13.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CAR 15 1731 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @JAC 43 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @CAR 5 313 -~ John Harbaugh HC BAL vCHI 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @TEN 32 38.19 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 0 42.44
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vMIA 13 11.19 Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 6 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN vIND 44 13.13 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 2 863
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @ARI 0 231 A.J. Green WR CIN 0 14.69
Will Fuller WR HOU vCLE 31 10.56 Marvin Jones WR DET @NOR 29 15.81
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @JAC 1 10.56 Charles Clay TE BUF 0 4.44
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0 888 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 1594
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 6 13.50 Pete Carroll HC SEA 0 063
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vPIT 55 6019 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ARI 80 54.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @CAR 9 675 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 1 11.38 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 3 11.00 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 3 12.31 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vMIA 3 3875 ~ Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 8 1094 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 34 1281 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 34 1156 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL v CHI 3 769 ~ Devin Funchess WR CAR v PHI 3 1263 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 43 1469 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v GNB 4 938 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE @NYJ 6 14.06 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @CAR 14 1188 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v NYG 14 1325 ~ Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v PHI 12 1550 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN vNYG -5 -188 * Jason Garrett HC DAL 0 063 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN VvNYG 54 39.06 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @OAK 36 56.44
Carolina Panthers QB CAR vPHI 52 47.69 Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 19 4.75
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @HOU 7 788 Wendell Smalwood RB PHI @CAR 0 213
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 16.75 Amari Cooper WR OAK VLAC 2 13.19
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 1825 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v SFO 2 675
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vNWE 0 11.25 Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 0 12.75
Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 12 6.63 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYG 15 931
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 11.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR v PHI 0 231
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v DET 37 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK vLAC 31 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIA 7 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VLAC 6 12.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 4 650 ~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN VIND 18 1075 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 1 700 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 9 1425 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vNWE 7 1038 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK VLAC 25 1119 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK -1 1081 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTAM 30 13.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CAR 26 1081 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VMIA 4 588 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v MIA 7 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK Vv LAC 6 694 *
Green Bay Packers ~ D/ST GNB  @MIN 6 1250 = Houston Texans D/STHOU v CLE 36 11.81 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @MIN -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK vLAC 5 125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vVIND 57 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 0 35.69
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @MIN 3 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl vTAM 0 038
James White RB  NWE @NYJ 4 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS v SFO 0 3.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 5 288 Terrance West RB BAL VvCHI 0 2.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND @TEN 6 5.00 Zay Jones WR BUF 0 3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN VvIND 1 7.44 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL v CHI 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET @NOR 10 1231 Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 988
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 21 13.44 Jason Witten TE DAL 0o 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Houston Texans QB HOU vCLE 69 50.06 * New England Patriots QB NWE @NYJ 57 5744 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 5 69 -~ Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 35 18.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 27 1494 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vDET 8 2163 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 4 1656 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 21 1138 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @KAN 50 21.63 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vGNB 36 1056 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPIT 2 2019 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYG 7 438 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 3 1369 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 17 888 *
Kansas City Chiefs K~ KAN v PIT 12 1569 ~ New Orleans Saints K  NOR vDET 13 1256 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @DEN 36 1050 ~ Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN v GNB 21 11.88 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @NYJ 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR vDET 5 188 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @NOR 81 56.38 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 60.56
Washington Redskins QB WAS v SFO 67 54.75 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 8.88
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 13 8.0 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NYJ 1 519
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BAL 23 819 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CAR 25 13.44
Joe Mixon RB CIN 0 775 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 14.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0 650 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 2 288
Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 1 025 Coby Fleener TE NOR vDET 0 294
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Arizona Cardinals
Leonard Fournette
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Indianapolis Colts
Atlanta Falcons
Mike Tomlin
Philadelphia Eagles
Chris Carson
James Conner
Andre Ellington
Darren McFadden
John Brown

Corey Davis
Pittsburgh Steelers

K

0B
RB

PIT

ARI
JAC
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
OAK
IND

DIST ATL

HC
0B
RB

PIT
PHI
SEA
PIT
HOU
DAL
ARI
TEN

DIST PIT

Team Stretch - Janette

Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Kelvin Benjamin
Martavis Bryant
DeVante Parker
Hunter Henry
Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Dallas Cowboys
C.J. Prosise

Dez Bryant

J.J. Nelson

John Ross

Russell Shepard
Eric Ebron

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB

ATL
SFO
ARI
BUF
PIT
MIA
LAC
GNB

D/IST ARI

HC
QB
RB

ATL
DAL
SEA
DAL
ARI
CIN
CAR
DET
LAR

@KAN

v TAM
v LAR
@MIN
v CLE
v MIA
v DET
v LAC
@TEN
v MIA
@KAN
@CAR

@KAN
v CLE

v TAM
v IND
@KAN

v MIA
@WAS
v TAM

@KAN
@ATL
@OAK
@MIN
v TAM
v MIA

v TAM

v PHI
@NOR
@JAC

6

=

OFRPORFRPOOCOGNU OO

15

13.31

44.56
17.69
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
6.06
10.38
11.56
3.13
61.94
2.19
0.56
3.13
0.00
4.44
1.75
16.81

41.50
12.25
5.50
7.31
6.50
4.38
6.50
6.06
12.56
1.25
45.50
0.63
9.88
5.00
-0.13
2.69
7.13
15.56

. T

. T
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Week 7 New York Giants D/IST NYG v SEA 6 10.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
New York Jets QB NYJ @MIA 73 4475 % Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CIN 57 5331 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 1 11.19 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCIN 24 22.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 30 30.06 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 26 19.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 11 23.25 * A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 4 14.69 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 16 10.88 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 2 13.25 *
Jorgy Nelsog WR GNB V@ NOR 1 738 =~ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 3 1350 *
Jordan Ree TE WAS @PHI 31 269 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE VvATL 1 150 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @CLE 21 12.75 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL @MIN 21 13.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @OAK 5 1350 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NYG 6 1594 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI v WAS 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @NYG 5 0.63 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvJAC 23 38.19 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @PIT 28 42.44
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NOR 25 48.44 Frank Gore RB IND vJAC 3 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN @CLE 2 1313 Randall Cobb WR GNB vNOR 1 863
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @BUF 1 231 Marvin Jones WR DET 0 15.81
Wil Fuller WR HOU 0 10.56 Jarvis Landry WR MIA  VNYJ 19 11.69
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 7 650 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vSEA 0 869
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VARI 4 10.56 Charles Clay TE BUF vTAM 0 4.44
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v WAS 15 1731 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ARI 22  20.50
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @OAK 104 60.19 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @BUF 87 54.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vWAS 2 675 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 6 11.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 81 16.75 * Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 81 13.19 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTAM 29 1825 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 23 1156 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NWE 1 37 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 4 1263 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 0 769 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 0 931 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vATL 5 1469 ~ Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 12 356 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE v ATL 15 1406 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI vWAS 15 11.88 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @LAC 9 1325 ~ Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @CHI 17 1550 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN @LAC -5 -1.88 Jason Garrett HC DAL @SFO 5 063 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @LAC 16 39.06 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v DEN 53 56.44
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @CHI 17 47.69 Duke Johnson RB CLE VvTEN 7 12.31
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvTEN 7 788 Doug Martin RB TAM @BUF 8 4.75
Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 8 594 Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 10.94
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 8 1125 Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI v WAS 3 213
Golden Tate WR DET 0 1281 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBAL 0 1275
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 4 6.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR @CHI 0 231
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v TAM 12 11.63 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v BAL 4 938
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @GNB 62 4931 ~ Oakland Raiders QB OAK VKAN 108 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 9 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vKAN 0 12.81 *
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB vNOR 1 606 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 7 1075 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @GNB 14 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 21 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 7 700 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vKAN 12 1119 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA 22 1038 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 2 1388 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 18 1081 * Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 20 775 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NWE -1 1356 Oakland Raiders K  OAK VvKAN 6 694 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NOR 12 1250 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 11.81 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vNOR -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK VvKAN 5 -125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @CLE 21 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF vTAM 52 35.69
Aaron Jones RB GNB vNOR 38 6.50 David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 0 038
James White RB NWE vATL 14 5.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS @PHI 3 3.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDAL 4 288 Terrance West RB BAL @MIN 0 2.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND vJAC 3 5.00 Zay Jones WR BUF vTAM 1  3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN @CLE 3 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @MIN 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET 0 1231 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 15 9.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v ATL 8 13.44 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NWE 0 b5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @PHI 69 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE v ATL 50 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vWAS 7 850 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 4 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6 1494 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 10 21.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  @PIT 6 775 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 4 1138 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  vCIN 16 2163 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 5 1056 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 43 2019 ~ Nelson Agholor WR PHI vWAS 14 1344 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 13 1369 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF 6 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF vTAM 18 1175 * New Orleans Saints K  NOR @GNB 11 1256 *
Jacksonville Jaguars  D/ST JAC ~ @IND 37 2231 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v BAL 15 11.88 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vATL 5 313 ~* Sean Payton HC NOR @GNB 5 188 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0 56.38 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @NYG 94 60.56
Houston Texans QB HOU 0 50.06 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 0 888
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 694 Mike Gillislee RB NWE vATL 3 519
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vCAR 7 819 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 29 14.69
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 4 16.56 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 1 288
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NYG 4 650 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0 438
Willie Snead WR NOR @GNB 0 025 Coby Fleener TE NOR @GNB 2 204
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Pittsburgh Steelers

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Davante Adams
John Brown

Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin
Arizona Cardinals
Andre Ellington
Leonard Fournette
Darren McFadden
Corey Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Jared Cook
Atlanta Falcons

K

0B
RB

PIT

PHI
PIT
GNB
ARI
ATL
NOR
NYG
IND

DIST PIT

HC
0B
RB

PIT
ARI
HOU
JAC
DAL
TEN
HOU
OAK

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Arizona Cardinals
Dan Quinn

Atlanta Falcons
C.J. Prosise

Kelvin Benjamin
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
John Ross

Eric Ebron

Green Bay Packers

QB
RB

DAL
SFO
ARI
DAL
PIT
WAS
LAC
LAR

D/IST ARI

HC
QB
RB

ATL
ATL
SEA
BUF
ARI
MIA
CIN
DET
GNB

v CIN

v WAS
v CIN
v NOR
@LAR
@NWE
@GNB
v SEA
v JAC
v CIN
v CIN
@LAR

@IND
@SFO
@CLE

v KAN
@NWE

@SFO
v DAL
@LAR
@SFO
v CIN
@PHI
v DEN
Vv ARI
@LAR
@NWE
@NWE
@NYG
v TAM
@LAR
v NYJ
@PIT

v NOR

26

©
o

= = =

[y

=
DO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OWUIWOO®OWWO©ORr Kk

NO oo woo-~N

13.31

61.94
0.56
15.81
4.44
13.00
10.75
8.31
10.38
16.81
3.13
44.56
3.13
17.69
0.00
1.75
22.06
6.06
11.56

45.50
12.25
5.50
9.88
6.50
9.56
6.50
15.56
12.56
1.25
41.50
0.63
7.31
5.00
4.38
-0.13
7.13
6.06
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. T
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Week 8 Andy Reid HC KAN vDEN 5 125
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
New York Jets QB NYJ vATL 60 4475 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ @DET 58 5331 *
'IK'evm Col['em?n Eg QZI'_\I @S‘gNJ 12 ;g;g : Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 15 22.06 *
areem Hun v . Mark Ingram RB  NOR v CHI 13 19.00 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 6 10.88 * A.J. Green WR CIN VIND 12 14.69 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 57 10.56 * T Y Hilton WR IND @CIN 1 13.25 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 3 650 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 3 1169 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vDAL 0 269 ~ 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCAR 1 856 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @TAM 6 1050 = Baltimore Ravens K  BAL VMIA 17 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v SFO 33 1731 ~ Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v HOU 34 1594 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI v SFO 5 313 =~ Pete Carroll HC SEA vHOU 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @CIN 55 38.19 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v IND 55 42.44
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 48.44 Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 10 10.56
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 30.06 Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 863
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 1313 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 39 13.50
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM v CAR 0 231 Marvin Jones WR DET vVPIT 12 15.81
iordy Nelso$'t \ILVR <T3|’E\"\Il3 8 1;-32 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 869
ennessee Titans . Charles Clay TE BUF v OAK 0 444
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v DEN 34 13.50 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 0 20.50
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  @TAM 36 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v CAR 13 5406 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v SFO 20 6.75 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VIND 7 7.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 47 16.75 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 6 16.56 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF vOAK 52 1825 Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 5 1319 *
’I\B/:]EI !:Ac/:vxﬁell \F/%VBR :;IZE v '/\%ATIA; g 1%2 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 2 1275 *
ike Wallace \ . Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 6 1156 *
Rob Gronkowski ~ TE  NWE vLAC 15 1469 * Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ VATL 2 356 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE v LAC 18 1406 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI v SFO 12 1188 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @KAN 9 1325 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CHI 9 1581 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN @KAN -5 -188 % Jason Garrett HC DAL @WAS 5 063 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v DEN 40 60.19 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @NWE 38 56.44
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vMIN 28 7.88 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 8 11.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ VATL 5 594 Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 4 1231
Marlon Mack RB IND @CIN 26 6.94 Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 27 10.94
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NYJ 0 375 Wendell Smalwood RB PHI v SFO 1 213
Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 5 1281 Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 1 12.63
Jack Doyle TE IND @CIN 32 6.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 0 231
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v OAK 22 11.63 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CLE 12 9.38
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CHI 29 49.31 i Oakland Raiders QB OAK @BUF 40 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NYJ 6 13.06 i Rob Kelley RB WAS v DAL 11 3.00 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 8 550 Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 2 1425 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 6 1063 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 8 1119 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 6 7.00 * Zay Jones WR BUF v OAK 3 319 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VATL 1 1038 * Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vMIA 30 619 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  vSFO 13 1081 * Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 3 775 0+
Detroit Lions K DET vPIT 26 12.31 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @BUF 2 6.94 *
Ngw England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 16 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @SEA 9 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB 0 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @BUF 5 125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 0 3994 Buffalo Bills QB BUF vOAK 36 35.69
Aaron Jones RB GNB 0 650 David Johnson RB ARI 0 038
;}' Morggomery \F/%VBR g’F\IOB oPH 2 g-gg Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0 1281
lerre Garcon . DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 10.75
Donte Moncrief WR IND @CIN 0 5.00 Terrance West RB BAL vMIA 0 2.00
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 744 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 13.88
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NYJ 20 13.56 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 28 9.88
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 12.50 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NYJ 14 5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Houston Texans QB HOU @SEA 122 50.06 * New England Patriots QB NWE v LAC 48 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vSFO 4 850 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 43 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 12 1494 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVCHI 17 2163 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 7 2163 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 5 1138 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vDEN 0 2019 * *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 6 931 * Eg:f:;sAtﬁgOlor wi ||\3/|'|-|AI\ \ébSBFAOL g ﬁgg *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v DEN 33 13.69 * Cameron Brate TE TAM v CAR 6 8.88 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF vOAK 15 1175~ Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @DET 12 1331 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 18 1550 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @CLE 15 1188 *
Bill Bc'alic'hick HC NWE vLAC 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR v CHI 5 188 *
Detroit Lions QB DET VvPIT 48 56.38 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VvHOU 95 60.56
Washington Redskins QB WAS v DAL 30 54.75 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvIND 0 8.88
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vPIT 3 694 Mike Gillislee RB NWE vLAC 3 519
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NOR 10 819 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 25 10.56
Doug Martin RB TAM vCAR 7 4TS Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 5 14.69
Willie Snead WR NOR vCHI 0 025 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 0 288
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0 2231 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0 438
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Coby Fleener

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Andre Ellington
Leonard Fournette
Darren McFadden
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis

Evan Engram
Atlanta Falcons

TE NOR vCHI

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PHI
PIT
HOU
ATL
PIT
NOR
OAK
IND

DIST PIT

PIT
HOU
JAC
DAL
GNB
ARI
TEN
NYG

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Carlos Hyde
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn

Atlanta Falcons
Adrian Peterson
C.J. Prosise

J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron

Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB

DAL
SFO
BUF
DAL
PIT
WAS
LAC
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
QB
RB

ATL
ATL
ARI
SEA
ARI
MIA
DET
GNB

D/IST ARI

v SFO
@DET
@SEA
@NYJ
@DET
v CHI

@BUF
@CIN
@DET
@DET
@SEA

@WAS

@NYJ

@WAS
@PHI
v OAK
@WAS
@DET
v DAL
@NWE

v PIT

@NYJ
@NYJ
v HOU

@BAL
v PIT

g oo
ANNoOPR

= =
MNOOOOOoOOoOOU©owuu-~

=
a1

=
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2.94

61.94
0.56
22.06
13.00
13.69
10.75
6.06
10.38
16.81
3.13
3.13
17.69
0.00
15.81
4.44
1.75
8.31
11.56

45.50
12.25
7.31
9.88
6.50
9.56
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
5.50
0.63
5.00
4.38
7.13
6.06
12.56
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Week 9 Bill Belichick HC NWE 0 313
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
New York Jets QB NYJ vBUF 45 4475 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NYG 111 50.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 30 3006 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 7 19.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 6 23.25 * A.J. Green WR CIN @JAC 0 14.69 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 3 1088 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 77 13.25 *
Will' Fuller WR HOU VvIND 3 1056 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 13 1169 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 3 650 ~ Sterling Shepard WR NYG VLAR 7 869 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @SEA 7 700 * Coby Fleener TE NOR vTAM 4 294 *
Tennessee Titans K~ TEN vBAL 7 1275 0~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL @TEN 12 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DEN 15 1731 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NYG 20 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  vDEN 5 313 -~ Pete Carroll HC SEA vWAS 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 84 38.19 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 53.31
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v DET 36 48.44 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 22.06
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 17 11.19 Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 7 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 13 13.13 Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 0 10.56
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM @NOR 0 231 Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 5 863
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 3 738 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vDEN 43 13.50
Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0 269 Charles Clay TE BUF @NYJ 0 4.44
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @DAL 3 13.50 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR .3 856
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DAL 65 6019 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @NOR 27 5406 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vKAN 24 16.75 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 1 11.38 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 2 694 ~ Lamar Miller RB HOU VIND 9 1094 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 2 1825 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 5 1319 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 7 11.25 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 1 11.56 *
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 1 1281 =~ Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 8 1263 *
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 6 663 * Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v BUF 2 356 *
San Francisco 4%ers K~ SFO VARI 7 1463 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI v DEN 11 1188 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @NYJ 3 1163 ~ New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v TAM 30 15.81 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN @PHI -5 -1.88 Jason Garrett HC DAL VKAN 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VATL 32 47.69 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 0 56.44
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DEN 3 6.75 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 12.31
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 788 Joe Mixon RB CIN @JAC 14  7.75
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 29 594 Alfred Morris RB DAL VKAN 1 438
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @CAR 5 375 Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 16.56
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 14.69 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 12.75
New England Patriots K NWE 0 14.06 Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 0 231
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @PHI 19 13.25 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 938
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v TAM 76 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @MIA 51 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 6 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 36 12.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 1 650 -~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 4 1075 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 30 1063 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 24 1575 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 3 1038 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 4 1119 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND  @HOU 0 500 -~ Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @SFO 7 1388 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v DEN 0 1081 * Jason Witten TE DAL VKAN 0 775 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CAR 10 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @MIA 16 6.94 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 6 1250 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 22 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vDET -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @MIA 5 -125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vBAL 49 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @NYJ 74 35.69
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB vDET 5 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0 038
James White RB  NWE 0 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS @SEA 21 3.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 0 288 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 14.25
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 7.00 Zay Jones WR BUF @NYJ 15 319
Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 7 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @TEN 9 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET @GNB 15 1231 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 5 9.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 13.44 Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 3 588
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @SEA 22 5475 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vWAS 61 6056 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 12 6.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM A7 21.63 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI v DEN 32 850 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vATL 19 1138 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0 475 ~ Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDEN 3 1344 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL 37 2019 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 30 1469 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 17 9.31 * Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 45 15.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 17 13.69 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 0 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @NYJ 3 1175 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN @DAL 7 1569 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v CIN 16 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA v WAS 26 15.94 *
Andy Reid HC KAN @DAL 5 125 Sean Payton HC NOR vTAM 5 188 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vIND 43 50.06 New England Patriots QB NWE 0 57.44
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 0 819 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @JAC 0 888
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 1494 Mike Gillislee RB NWE 0 5.19
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 21.63 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0 18.69
Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM -3 025 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @SEA 1 288
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @JAC 7 681 Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 2 11.88
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 9 15.50 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0 13.31
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Minnesota Vikings

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
Andre Ellington
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

Michael Thomas
Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts
Atlanta Falcons

Bill O'Brien

James Conner
Leonard Fournette
Darren McFadden
John Brown

Corey Davis

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

D/IST MIN

0B
RB

PHI
HOU
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
NYG
IND

DIST ATL

HOU
PIT
JAC
DAL
ARI
TEN
PIT

DIST PIT

HC

PIT

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Eric Ebron

Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
C.J. Prosise
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Hunter Henry
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB

DAL
SFO
ARI

BUF
DAL
SEA
DET
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
QB
RB

ATL
ATL
SEA
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
LAC

D/IST ARI

v DEN
v IND
v DET
v IND
@CAR
v TAM
v LAR
@HOouU
@CAR
v IND

v CIN

v KAN
@SFO
v BAL

v KAN
v ARI

@SFO
@NYJ
v KAN
v WAS
@GNB
@NYG
@GNB
@CAR
@CAR
v WAS

@SEA
@SFO
v OAK

@SFO

[eNeNoN VN No o]

11.88

61.94
3.13
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
8.31
10.38
11.56
-2.50
0.56
17.69
0.00
4.44
1.75
13.69
16.81
3.13

45.50
12.25
5.50
7.31
9.88
10.25
7.13
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
0.63
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
6.50
12.56

. T

. T
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Week 10 Andy Reid HC KAN 0 125

Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
iea_ttlb:: Sleahawks Sg i?f @é\ELl ‘112 ig-ig Los Angeles Rams QB LAR vHOU 95 50.38 *

evin Coleman v . Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 11 2206 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @SFO 11 10.56 i Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 43 19.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vHOU 13 30.06 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 4 1056 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vCIN 5 1313 * A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 41 1469 *
eeSean DJaqkson ¥VER m'\g v '\Nﬂm 3 s-gg Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 19 869 *

ernon Davis v : Charles Clay TE BUF VvNOR 1 444 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN v CIN 8 12.75 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @WAS 13 12.13 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN = @WAS 6 1188 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v HOU 21 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 0 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @ARI 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvPIT 79 38.19 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ @IND 44 53.31
New York Jets QB NYJ @TAM 48 4475 Frank Gore RB IND VPIT 6 10.56
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CHI 37 48.44 Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 6 8.63
Kareem Hunt RB  KAN 0 2325 T Y Hilton WR IND VPIT 2 1325
Will Fuller WR HOU @LAR 1 10.56 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0 13.50
Jordan Reed TE WAS vMIN 0 269 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 14 11.69
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 13.50 Coby Fleener TE NOR @BUF 0 294
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 1731 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 0 13.81
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvMIA 99 47.69 i Detroit Lions QB DET VCLE 78 56.38 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 19 7.88 Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 7 1094 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNOR 6 1825 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @TEN 14 7.75 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 0 1125 ~ Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 5 1656 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vDAL 7 375 i Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 17 12.75 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 34 1281 Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIA 54 1263 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 7 1469 * Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @TAM 6 356 *
New England Patriots K NWE @DEN 13 1406 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0 11.88 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NWE 3 1325 ~ New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @BUF 9 1581 *
Vance Joseph HC DEN vNWE -5 -1.88 Jason Garrett HC DAL @ATL 5 063 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 60.19 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v NYJ 26 54.06
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 0 675 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @JAC 60 56.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0 16.75 C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NWE 5 11.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0 594 Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 5 438
Marlon Mack RB IND VvPIT 2 6.94 Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 13.19
Jack Doyle TE IND VvPIT 0 663 Mike Evans WR TAM vNYJ 0 11.56
San Francisco 49ers K SFO Vv NYG 10 14.63 Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIA 0 231
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 20.06 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 3 938
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @BUF 28 4931 ~* Buffalo Bills QB BUF vNOR 23 35.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 0 13.06 * Rob Kelley RB WAS v MIN 1 3.00 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CHI 31 6.06 DeMarco Murray RB TEN VCIN 37 1075 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @JAC 1 10.69 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 33 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 0 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 7 1425 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TAM 3 1038 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vSEA 16 13.88 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vCIN 6 7.44 * Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 5 7.75 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v DAL 13 13.56 * Oakland Raiders K OAK 0 6.94 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CHI 18 12.50 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @LAR 9 11.81 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @CHI 5 -0.63 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK 0 -1.25 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN VvCIN 38 39.94 Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0 46.44
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 1 650 David Johnson RB ARl vSEA 0 038
JcahmesH White \F/?VBR mwg ggEm 13 3-38 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0 1281

s Hogan . Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 11.19

Donte Moncrief WR IND vPIT 36 5.00 Zay Jones WR BUF vNOR 0 3.19
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 1081 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET vCLE 11 1231 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 22 988
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DEN 21 13.44 Austin Hooper TE ATL v DAL 14 5.88
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS v MIN 75 5475 % New England Patriots QB NWE @DEN 75 57.44 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCLE 15 694 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 4 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 5 1494 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 23 2163 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @IND 4 2163 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 25 11.38 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 31 1313 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 9 1469 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 14 931 * Marvin Jones WR DET vCLE 2 1581 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @TEN 0 681 -~ Cameron Brate TE TAM VvNYJ 1 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF VvNOR 6 1175 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT ~ @IND 9 1331 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAC 6 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 17 1594 *
Bill Bglighick HC NWE @DEN 5 3.13 * Sean Payton HC NOR @BUF 5 1.88 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0 850 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @TEN 4 888
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vGNB 1 819 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @DEN 0 5.19
Doug Martin RB  TAM vNYJ 5 475 Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 6 10.88
Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 0 2019 Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 0 13.44
Willie Snead WR NOR @BUF 0 025 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 2 7.38
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 13.69 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v MIN 0 288
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIA 3 15.50 Kenny Stills WR MIA @CAR 6 11.88
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Kansas City Chiefs

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

New York Giants
Leonard Fournette
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Michael Thomas
Evan Engram
Indianapolis Colts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin
Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Andre Ellington
Darren McFadden
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis
Atlanta Falcons

K

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN

NYG
JAC
HOU
ATL
PIT
NOR
NYG
IND

DIST PIT

HC
0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

PIT
PHI
PIT
HOU
DAL
GNB
ARI
TEN

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Eric Ebron

Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
C.J. Prosise
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Hunter Henry
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB

DAL
SFO
ARI

BUF
DAL
SEA
DET
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
QB
RB

ATL
ATL
SEA
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
LAC

D/IST ARI

@SFO
v LAC
@LAR
v DAL
@IND
@BUF
@SFO
v PIT

@IND
@IND

@IND
@LAR
@ATL
@CHI
v SEA
v CIN

v DAL

@ATL
v NYG
v SEA
v NOR
@ATL
@ARI
v CLE
v HOU
v CLE
v DAL
v DAL
@ARI
@IND
v MIN
v SEA
@CAR
@JAC
v SEA

15.69

41.13
17.69
22.06
13.00
13.69
10.75
8.31
10.38
16.81
3.13
61.94
0.56
3.13
0.00
15.81
4.44
1.75
11.56

45.50
12.25
5.50
7.31
9.88
10.25
7.13
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
0.63
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
6.50
12.56

. T

. T
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Week 11 Bill Belichick HC NWE @OAK 5 313
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VATL 71 6056 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @MIN 23 50.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 15 11.19 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VTEN 10 22.06 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vTAM 1 981 =~ Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 40 19.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 15 3006 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vLAR 6 1056 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 7 2325 * A.J. Green WR CIN @DEN 20 14.69 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIA 12 650 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 24 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @NOR 6 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK v NWE 3  6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @PIT 7 1275 0~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL @GNB 16 1381 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @NYG 3 1350 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @MIN 0 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @DAL 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA VATL 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 0 3819 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT vTEN 90 53.31
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v BAL 13 48.44 Frank Gore RB IND 0 10.56
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vKAN 19 10.56 Randall Cobb WR GNB v BAL 3 863
Derrick Henry RB TEN @PIT 3 13.13 T Y Hilton WR IND 0 13.25
Wil Fuller WR HOU vARI 0 10.56 Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTAM 16 11.69
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 0 269 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0 869
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL 34 17.31 Charles Clay TE BUF @LAC 2 444
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v LAR 9 11.88 Minnesota Vikings K MIN v LAR 6 12.13
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NYG 24 6019 * Detroit Lions QB DET @CHI 57 56.38 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @DAL 5 675 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vARI 18 1094 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vJAC 1 78 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VBUF 56 16.56 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 47 1825 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vNWE 12 1319 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @SEA 0 375 ~ Stefon Diggs WR MIN VLAR 3 1275 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 3 1281 * Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 9 11.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 3 1469 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vLAR 5 938 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE @OAK 28 1406 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @DAL 0 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @GNB 40 20.06 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v WAS 6 1581 *
Sean McVay HC LAR @MIN 5 188 ¢ Jason Garrett HC DAL vPHI 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 0 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @MIA 48 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 0 16.75 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v BUF 58 56.44
Matt Forte RB  NYJ 0 59 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vCIN 12 11.38
Marlon Mack RB IND 0 694 Joe Mixon RB CIN @DEN 4 775
Bilal Powell RB  NYJ 0 1125 Alfred Morris RB DAL VPHI 9 438
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 6.63 Corey Coleman WR CLE vJAC 8 294
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 0 14.63 Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 12.63
Vance Joseph HC DEN vCIN -5 -1.88 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 231
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v WAS 65 49.31 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK v NWE 38 46.44 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vBAL 0 606 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 4 1075 *
James White RB  NWE @OAK 1 550 -~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 44 1425 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vBUF 2 1069 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vNWE 8 1119 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 7 1063 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 24 13.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 8 1075 * Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @GNB 3 619 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @DAL 0 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 18 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @SEA 12 13.56 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v NWE 0 694 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v BAL 12 1250 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v ARI 12 11.81 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vBAL -5 -0.63 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK v NWE .5 -1.25 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @PIT 59 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @LAC 33 35.69
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0 13.06 David Johnson RB ARl @HOU 0 0.38
Aaron Jones RB GNB vBAL 0 6.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS @NOR 0 3.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE @OAK 0 7.00 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vNWE 7 1281
Donte Moncrief WR IND 0 5.00 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 15.75
Delanie Walker TE TEN @PIT 9 744 Zay Jones WR BUF @LAC 6 3.19
Detroit Lions K DET @CHI 15 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL @SEA 0 5.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @OAK 9 1344 Jason Witten TE DAL v PHI 0 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @NOR 83 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE @OAK 94 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @DAL 10 850 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VBUF 18 18.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 27 1494 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v WAS 29 2163 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 64 21.63 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 18 10.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 8 2019 ~ Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 24 1469 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VLAR 42 1313 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 28 15.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 7 1369 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @MIA 1 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @LAC 9 1175 = Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN @NYG 14 1569 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @CLE 40 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA v ATL 6 1594 *
Andy Reid HC KAN @NYG -5 125 % Sean Payton HC NOR vWAS 5 188 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 13 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @DEN 0 888
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI vDET 20 819 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @OAK 0 519
Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 4 475 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 11.38
Willie Snead WR NOR vWAS 1 025 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 0 13.44
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vCIN 21 931 Jordy Nelson WR GNB v BAL 2  7.38
Tyler Kroft TE CIN  @DEN 11 68l Kenny Stills WR MIA vTAM 53 11.88
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 15.50 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @MIN 3 10.56
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Pittsburgh Steelers

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
Leonard Fournette
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Michael Thomas
Evan Engram

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

James Conner
Andre Ellington
Darren McFadden
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis
Indianapolis Colts
Atlanta Falcons

K

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT

PHI
JAC
HOU
ATL
PIT
NOR
NYG
NOR

DIST PIT

HC
RB
RB

PIT
PIT
HOU
DAL
GNB
ARI
TEN
IND

DIST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Austin Ekeler
Adrian Peterson
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Hunter Henry
Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB

DAL
LAC
ARI

BUF
DAL
SEA
LAC
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
QB
RB

ATL
ATL
SFO
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
DET

D/IST ARI

v TEN

@DAL
@CLE
v ARI
@SEA
v TEN
v WAS
v KAN
v WAS
v TEN
v TEN
v TEN
v ARI
v PHI
v BAL
@HOU
@PIT

@SEA

v PHI
v BUF
@HOoU
@LAC
v PHI
v ATL
v BUF
@MIN
@CHI
@SEA
@SEA

v TEN
@NOR
@HOouU
v TAM
@CHI
@HOoU

24

[y
OoONEFP NOO

25

[

a1
OPRANPFPOWOOUOORNUONWOUIW

13.31

61.94
17.69
22.06
13.00
13.69
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
0.56
3.13
0.00
15.81
4.44
1.75
10.38
11.56

45.50
8.44
5.50
7.31
9.88

10.25
6.50

15.56

17.75
1.25

41.50

12.25
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13

12.56

. T

. T
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Week 12 Andy Reid HC KAN vBUF -5 1.25

Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @SFO 57 6056 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v GNB 99 5331 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @WAS 3 1056 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvGNB 20 22.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vBUF 2 23.25 * *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @LAR 63 2163 * ng?géim 5\/?:1 E%R S‘D éﬁ? 2 iigg *
Samaje Perine RB WAS vNYG 13 538 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 1 1325 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 2 1469 ¥ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 15 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS vNYG 0o 700 * Jared Cook TE OAK v DEN 0 606 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @IND 12 1275 ~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL vHOU 21 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v CHI 12 1731 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NOR 9 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI v CHI 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @SFO 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvTEN 18 38.19 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VNOR 57 50.38
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @PIT 110 48.44 Dion Lewis RB NWE v MIA 11 12.75
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 34 11.19 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 5 10.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NWE 11 981 Randall Cobb WR GNB @PIT 30 863
\I/Dvglrlrigk "Henry \F/%VBR LE’I‘J gg\lADL g igég Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @NWE 7 11.69

1 Fuller . Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0 8.69
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BUF 6 13.50 Charles Clay TE BUF @KAN 6 4.44
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @DET 15 11.88 Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @DET 6 12.13
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NYJ 32 4769 * Detroit Lions QB DET VMIN 54 56.38 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v CHI 6 675 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 15 1094 *
ILsa;ah C;\cng" Eg gbli gELNN 1(7) 1;-22 Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 52 1656 *

eSean McCoy . i *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 0 988 * ;ﬁi?g\%ggs wi -|MA”;\I/| ngEE ; iigg *
golbdgn Teil(te . ¥VER ZSVTE v m:x 35 ii-g; Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 10 1263 *

0b Gronkowski v . Greg Olsen TE CAR @NYJ 1 231 *
New England Patriots K NWE v MIA 5 14.06 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI v CHI 10 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 15 20.06 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @LAR 15 1581 *
SeanMcVay HC LAR VvNOR 5 18 * Jason Garrett HC DAL vVLAC 5 063 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v BUF 35 60.19 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ATL 35 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAC 0 16.75 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @DAL 102 56.44
Matt Forte RB NYJ vCAR 2 594 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 1 11.38
Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 3 6.94 Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 31  7.75
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vCAR 4 11.25 Alfred Morris RB DAL VLAC 4 438
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vTAM 1 375 Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 6 294
Jack Doyle TE IND VTEN 9 6.63 Amari Cooper WR OAK vDEN 10 13.19
San Francisco 49ers K SFO v SEA 12 14.63 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 36 9.38
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @LAR 40 4931 ¥ Oakland Raiders QB OAK vDEN 42 4644 %
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @PIT 0 606 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 14 1075 *
James White RB  NWE v MIA 1 550 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v MIA 19 1425 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @LAR 7 1063 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vDEN 0 1119 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 0 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvJAC 4 1388 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND VvTEN 1 5.00 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL v HOU 0 6.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  vCHI 30 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 13 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VvTAM 15 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v DEN 2 694 *
Ngw England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 30 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @BAL 3 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @PIT -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK vDEN 5 -125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @IND 22 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @KAN 36 35.69
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0 13.06 David Johnson RB ARl VvJAC 0 0.38
Aaron Jones RB GNB @PIT 0 6.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS v NYG 0 3.00
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @DAL 5 10.69 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vDEN 21 12.81
golbeﬁ V\\I/\onlis ¥VER #/EE V@ ’TII\(IDDR 12 12-[71‘51 Robby Anderson WR NYJ VCAR 69 15.75

elanie Vvalker . Zay Jones WR BUF @KAN 18 3.19
Detroit Lions K DET v MIN 18 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL vTAM 3 588
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @PIT 12 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL vLAC 4 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS v NYG 51 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE v MIA 61 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI v CHI 3 850 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 8 1869 *
Jordar'1 Howard RB CHI @PHI 1 1494 ~* Todd Gurley RB LAR v NOR 12 30.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vGNB 64 2163 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 9 1138 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BUF 5 2019 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 6 650 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @DET 8 1313 * Marvin Jones WR DET vMIN 45 1581 *
gri\fllf KBe'II‘I:e -IEE EGE V@?(L/{\T\I 13 ﬁ?g i Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 0 888 *

utalo Bills . Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v GNB 9 1331 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ARI 19 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @SFO 12 1594 =
Bill Belichick HC NWE v MIA 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR @LAR 5 1.88 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vMIN 4 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VCLE 2 888
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @PHI 0 819 Mike Gillislee RB NWE v MIA 0 519
Doug Martin RB  TAM @ATL 3 475 Nelson Agholor WR PHI vCHI 18 13.44
Willie Snead WR NOR @LAR 0 025 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PIT 1 738
?elmaliwaf Thomas ¥VER EE\IN @éDLAEK 11 2-21 Kenny Stills WR MIA @NWE 4 11.88

yler Kro v . Sammy Watkins WR LAR VvNOR 18 10.56
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NYJ 32 15.50 Jesse James TE PIT vGNB 3 419
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Kansas City Chiefs K

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles QB
Leonard Fournette RB
Davante Adams WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Julio Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints K

KAN

PHI
JAC
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
NYG
NOR

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Corey Clement RB PHI
James Conner RB PIT
Andre Ellington RB HOU
Darren McFadden RB DAL
John Brown WR ARI
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Carlos Hyde RB SFO
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Dan Quinn HC ATL
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Josh Doctson WR WAS
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

v BUF

v CHI
@ARI
@PIT
@BAL
v TAM
@LAR
@WAS
@LAR
v GNB
v GNB
v CHI
v GNB
@BAL
v LAC
v JAC
@IND
v GNB
v TAM

v LAC
@DAL
v SEA
v JAC
v LAC
@SFO
@DAL
v NOR
v MIN
v TAM
v TAM
@KAN
v GNB
vNYG
v JAC
@NWE
v MIN
v JAC

[

15.69

61.94
17.69
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
0.00
4.44
1.75
13.69
11.56

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Week 13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 9 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
ieattle S:ahtawks Sg iiﬁ V@ IT\IF:(IJ 62 gg-gg Los AngelesRams QB LAR @ARI 44 5038 *
areem Hun . Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 43 22.06 *
/é\lvm I'(asar_a Eg \I;IVC/)\Z V@%:FE 3; 2;22 i Mark Ingram RB NOR vCAR 22 19.00 *
amaje Perine . Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 9 1275 *
Jamaal Willigms RB GNB vTAM 22 10.38 * A.J. Green WR CIN VPIT 32 14.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vPHI 8 1469 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @SEA 6 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @DAL 1 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK VvNYG 0 6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN vHOU 8 1275 Baltimore Ravens K  BAL VvDET 24 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@SEA 6 17.31 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @ARI 45 20.50 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @SEA 5 313 Anthony Lynn HC LAC vCLE 5 063 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @JAC 40 38.19 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @CIN 61 53.31
Green Bay Packers QB GNB vTAM 12 48.44 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @ATL 15 10.56
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v MIN 4 11.19 Randall Cobb WR GNB vTAM 0 8.63
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @OAK 13 10.56 T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 30 13.25
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDEN 39 981 Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN 6 11.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 40 1313 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 5 8.69
Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 0 10.56 Charles Clay TE BUF v NWE 2 444
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @ATL 0 11.88 Pete Carroll HC SEA vPHI 5 0.63
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 63 4769 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v CLE 49 56.44 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @SEA 2 6.75 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VPIT 4 7.75 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 4 788 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VCLE 25 16.56 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNWE 10 1825 ~* Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 3 1275 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vKAN 20 10.38 * Mike Evans WR TAM @GNB 3 11.56 *
Solbdgn Te:(te y ¥VER ZSVTE ggﬁt 12 ii-g; Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 26 12.63 *
0b Gronkowski . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ATL 13 938 *
New England Patriots K~ NWE @BUF 18 1406 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @SEA 5 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v DET 28 20.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CLE 15 16.25 *
SeanMcVay HC LAR @ARI 5 188 * Jason Garrett HC DAL vWAS 5 063 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NYJ 143 60.19 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @GNB 60 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v WAS 0 16.75 Detroit Lions QB DET @BAL 37 56.38
Matt Forte RB  NYJ vKAN 24 594 Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 9 10.94
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 5 694 Alfred Morris RB DAL vWAS 27 4.38
Bilal Powelll RB NYJ vKAN 15 11.25 Corey Coleman WR CLE @LAC 0 2.94
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL v MIN 1 375 Amari Cooper WR OAK vNYG 0 13.19
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vHOU 0 988 Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0 231
Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 1 663 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CAR 9 1581
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 36 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK VNYG 38 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v MIN 8 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vNYG 42 1281 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 5 550 ~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 7 1075 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vCLE 6 1069 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VKAN 11 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. . WR NOR vCAR 3 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @BUF 2 1425 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND @JAC 3 500 * Zay Jones WR BUF v NWE 2 319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 2 1081 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 17 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v MIN 15 13.56 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v NYG 8 6.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 15 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @TEN 9 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB vTAM 5 -063 ~* Jack Del Rio HC OAK VvNYG 5 -125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vHOU 47 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF v NWE 15 35.69
Aaron Jones RB  GNB vTAM 17 6.50 David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 0 038
Ty Montgomery RB GNB vTAM 0 6.06 Rob Kelley RB  WAS @DAL 0 3.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 0 7.00 Michael Crabtree WR OAK vNYG 0 11.19
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 0 1075 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VLAR 29 13.88
Delan'le Walker TE TEN vHOU 26 7.44 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vDET 4  6.19
Detroit Lions K DET @BAL 0 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL VMIN 2 588
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v TAM 34 1250 Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 10 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @DAL 46 5475 % New England Patriots QB NWE @BUF 22 57.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vSFO 3 1494 ~ Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE 10 1869 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 9 11.00 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 15 30.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 78 2019 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 24 1138 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @ATL 5 13.13 * *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 2 931 * ?Ai?\ﬁ:rj]gsgzson wi Eé'\'r'l gg/';lf g 1222 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ 54 1369 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @GNB 38 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF VvNWE 6 1175 = Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @NYJ 8 1569 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 18 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI 15 1594 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @BUF 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR v CAR 5 188 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @BAL 0 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvPIT 9 888
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @SEA 4 850 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @BUF 0 519
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vSFO 14 819 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @SEA 34 13.44
Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB 0 475 Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM 1 738
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 20 21.63 Kenny Stills WR MIA v DEN 26 11.88
Willie Snead WR NOR vCAR 3 025 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI 18 10.56
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvPIT 3 681 Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 1 419

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 25/36



- Fantasy
Spovts

NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 5:54pm ET

Pittsburgh Steelers K

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles QB
Leonard Fournette RB
Davante Adams WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Julio Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints K

PIT

PHI
JAC
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
NYG
NOR

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Corey Clement RB PHI
James Conner RB PIT
Andre Ellington RB HOU
John Brown WR ARI
Corey Davis WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jordan Reed TE WAS
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Carlos Hyde RB SFO
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Dan Quinn HC ATL
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Josh Doctson WR WAS
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

@CIN

@SEA
v IND
v TAM
@TEN
v MIN
v CAR
@OAK
v CAR
@CIN
@CIN
@SEA
@CIN
@TEN
v LAR
v HOU
@CIN
@DAL
v MIN

v WAS
v CLE
@CHI
v LAR
v WAS
v PHI
v CLE
@ARI
@BAL
v MIN
v MIN
v NWE
@CIN
@DAL
v LAR
v DEN
@BAL
v LAR

16
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13.31

61.94
17.69
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
4.44
1.75
13.69
2.69
11.56

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Week 14 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 27 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @JAC 103 60.56 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v BAL 81 5331 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 19 981 ~ Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VBAL 52 22.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v OAK 23 23.25 * *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 2 21.63 * giirri( Il_r(;%\:ié;m Eg ESVRI; gfﬂTlA_ 2 iggg *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE 41 10.38 * A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 3 14.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 27 1469 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 15 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @LAC 22 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 27  6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @ARI 0 1275 ~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL @PIT 1 1381 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @LAR 22 1731 ~* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 24 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @LAR 5 313 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @JAC 5 063 *
?reéngaly Packers Sg %\lf @r\%FEz 83 ﬁ-‘llg Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v PHI 37 50.38
evin Coleman v . Peyton Barber RB TAM vDET 6 475
/C\)Ielx Co:gnsk Eg mLG @gg_ 3£11 18-22 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 5 10.56
rleans Darkwa v . Randall Cobb WR GNB @CLE 3 863
Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 12 13.13 T Y Hilton WR IND gBUF 2 13.25
Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 5 538 Jarvis Landry WR MIA vNWE 24 11.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU vSFO 2 10.56 Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 0 869
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @CAR 9 11.88 Charles Clay TE BUF VIND 1  4.44
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas Eri:y ﬁhiefs QB KAN V@ OAK 26 6019 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v WAS 69 56.44 *
Rex Burkhea RB NWE @MIA 15 894 = Lamar Miller RB HOU vSFO 6 1094 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vIND 45 18.25 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG 8 4738 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @DEN 0 10.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS 11 16.56 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @ARI 1 9.88 * Mike Evans WR TAM v DET 2 11.56 *
?0|s%1 T;’ﬂe ¥VER :?\IEI;— ggﬁ"é‘ 13 122; i Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 20 1263 *
ack Doyle . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CAR 19 938 *
New England Patriots K NWE @MIA 13 14.06 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @LAR 19 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT 9 20.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v WAS 9 1625 *
Sean McVay HC LAR vPHI -5 188 ¥ Jason Garrett HC DAL @NYG 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR Vv MIN 32 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v DET 40 54.06
LeQarreﬁe Blount RB PHI @LAR 2 6.75 Detroit Lions QB DET @TAM A7 56.38
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vGNB 13 7.88 Joe Mixon RB CIN v CHI 0o 7.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0 16.75 Corey Coleman WR CLE vGNB 16 2.94
Matt Forte RB NYJ @DEN 3 59 Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0 13.19
Marlon Mack RB IND @BUF 4  6.94 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 6 12.75
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DEN 3 11.25 Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIN 0 231
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0 14.69 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @ATL 12 1581
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @ATL 54 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @KAN 38 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 19 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 26 12.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CLE 0 650 ~ DeMarco Murra RB TEN @ARI 4 1075 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vWAS 4 1069 * Robby Andersox WR NYJ gDEN 2 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 0 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @MIA 3 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 0 700 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 9 1119 *
Zach Ertz TE PH  @LAR 0 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC 0 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NOR 14 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @KAN 1 694 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 6 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SFO 9 11.81 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @CLE 5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @KAN -5 -125 %
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @ARI 11 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF VIND 19 35.69
Ty Montgﬁmery RB  GNB gCLE 0 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl VTEN 0 038
James White RB NWE MIA 11  5.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAC 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND  @BUF 0 5.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VTEN 4 13.88
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 0 10.75 Zay Jones WR BUF VvIND 0 3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN Q@ARI 4 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @PIT 2 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET @TAM 9 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 2 588
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CLE 12 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 17  7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @LAC 32 5475 0~ New England Patriots QB NWE @MIA 27 5744 %
Jordan Howard RB CHI  @CIN 45 1494 ~ Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvWAS 18 1869 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 31 21.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 33 30.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 7 2019 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 5 11.38 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 40 1313 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 6 1344 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ 24  9.31 * Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM 6 15.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 7 13.69 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vDET 1 8.88 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF VvIND 1 1175 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v BAL 27 1331 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v SEA 15 22.31 * Seattle Seahawks DIST SEA @JAC 3 15.94 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @MIA -5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR @ATL 5 1.88 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @TAM 0 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCHI 13 888
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @LAR 8 850 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @MIA 0 519
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  @CIN 8 819 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vDET 6 650
Doug Martin RB TAM vDET 12 475 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 3 738
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 2 11.00 Kenny Stills WR MIA v NWE 1 11.88
Willie Snead WR NOR @ATL 0 025 Sammy Watkins WR LAR v PHI 12 10.56
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvCHI 0 681 Jesse James TE PIT VBAL 14 419
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Kansas City Chiefs K

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles QB
Leonard Fournette RB
Josh Gordon WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Julio Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints K

KAN

PHI
JAC
CLE
HOU
ATL
NOR
NYG
NOR

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Mike Tomlin HC
Corey Clement RB
James Conner RB
Andre Ellington RB
Davante Adams WR
John Brown WR
Corey Davis WR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Jordan Reed TE

PIT
PHI
PIT
HOU
GNB
ARI
TEN
PIT
WAS

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Carlos Hyde RB SFO
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Dan Quinn HC ATL
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Josh Doctson WR WAS
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

v OAK

@LAR
v SEA
v GNB
v SFO
v NOR
@ATL
v DAL
@ATL
v BAL
v BAL
@LAR
v BAL
v SFO
@CLE
v TEN
@ARI
v BAL
@LAC

@NYG
v WAS
@HOU
v TEN
@NYG
@JAC
v WAS
v PHI
@TAM
v NOR
v NOR
v IND
v BAL
@LAC
v TEN
v NWE
@TAM
v TEN

24
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104

15.69

61.94
17.69
2.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
15.81
4.44
1.75
13.69
2.69

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Playoff Week 1 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v GNB 21 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VLAR 35 6056 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v NWE 51 5331 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 5 1088 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 26 22.06 *
Eenyan E'rakte Eg wj\l @fAL::F ié Zg-gé Mark Ingram RB NOR vNYJ 50 19.00 *
areem Hun v . Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 18 1275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vNYJ 18 2163 * A.J. Green WR CIN gMIN 3 1469 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 0 1469 ~ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 14 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS VARI -2 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK v DAL 1 6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN @SFO 18 1275 ~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CLE 14 1381 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @IND 3 1325 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR @SEA 32 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @NYG 5 313 -~ John Harbaugh HC BAL @CLE 5 063 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CAR 84 48.44 Los AngelesRams QB LAR @SEA 34 50.38
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0 1119 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vCIN 13 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO 2 1313 Randall Cobb WR GNB @CAR 33 863
Samaje Perine RB  WAS Vv ARI 6 538 T Y Hilton WR IND vDEN 4 13.25
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 3 10.38 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF 14 11.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU @JAC 4 10.56 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vPHI 48  8.69
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG 19 17.31 Charles Clay TE BUF v MIA 6 4.44
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v CIN 25 11.88 Pete Carroll HC SEA VLAR 5 0.63
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas Eri:y Ehiefs QB KAN V@ LAC 64 6019 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @KAN 23 56.44 *
Rex Burkhea RB NWE @PIT 1 894 = Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 3 1094 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vBAL 6 788 * Alfred Morris RB DAL gOAK 6 438 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 34 1825 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 5 1656 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VvTEN 17 863 * Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 32 1156 *
Golden Tate WR DET VvCHI 3 1281 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 24 1469 * E%Eggf;ﬁss ¥VER |\C/||A,\T x g:}l\jB 11 1322 *
New England Patriots K NWE @PIT 11 14.06 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI @NYG 10 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CLE 28 20.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 3 1625 *
Sean McVay HC LAR @SEA 5 18 * Jason Garrett HC DAL @OAK 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR Vv GNB 85 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v ATL 96 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK 0 16.75 Detroit Lions QB DET VvCHI 43 56.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NOR 3 5.94 Joe Mixon RB CIN @MIN 0 7.75
Marlon Mack RB IND v DEN 1 694 Corey Coleman WR CLE vBAL 1 294
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR 14 11.25 Amari Cooper WR OAK v DAL 0 13.19
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NOR 2 10.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCIN 18 12.75
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SFO 19 9.88 Greg Olsen TE CAR v GNB 31 231
Jack Doyle TE IND vDEN 4 663 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v NYJ 9 1581
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NYJ 45 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK v DAL 38 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 44 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL 9 1281 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CAR 5 650 ~ DeMarco Murra RB TEN @SFO 6 1075 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @KAN 1 1069 * Robby Andersoz WR NYJ @NOR 4 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v NYJ 0 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT 16 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 0 700 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 23 1119 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NYG 15 1081 ~ Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @TAM 10 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK v DAL 6 694 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 9 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @JAC 3 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @CAR -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK v DAL -5 -125 %
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @SFO 44 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF vVvMIA 51 35.69
Ty Montgﬁmery RB  GNB gCAR 0 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl @WAS 0 038
James White RB NWE @PIT 0 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS VARI 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND v DEN 0 500 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @WAS 6 13.88
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 14 10.75 Zay Jones WR BUF v MIA 0 3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 10 7.44 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CLE 2  6.19
Detroit Lions K DET v CHI 13 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 1 588
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CAR 3 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 4  7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS v ARI 54 5475 % New England Patriots QB NWE @PIT 39 57.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @NYG 8 850 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 26 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 6 1494 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 88 30.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  vNWE 2 2163 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB 23 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 38 2019 ~ Marvin Jones WR DET VCHI 8 1581 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 6 931 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 2 738 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vVvLAC 4 13.69 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL 4 888 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF vMIA 8 1175 ~ Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN v LAC 19 1569 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 15 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA v LAR 9 1594 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @PIT 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR v NYJ 5 188 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET v CHI 2 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @MIN 14 888
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 1 819 Mike Gillislee RB NWE @PIT 0 519
Doug Martin RB TAM vATL 0 475 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 15 13.44
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CIN 20 11.00 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 1 6.50
Willie Snead WR NOR vNYJ 2 025 Kenny Stills WR MIA @BUF 0 11.88
Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN 3 13.13 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SEA 1 10.56
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @MIN 0 681 Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 0 419
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Pittsburgh Steelers K

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles QB
Corey Clement RB

Davante Adams WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Julio Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR
Evan Engram TE

New Orleans Saints K

PIT

PHI
PHI
GNB
HOU
ATL
NOR
NYG
NOR

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Mike Tomlin HC
James Conner RB
Andre Ellington RB
Leonard Fournette RB
John Brown WR
Corey Davis WR
Josh Gordon WR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Jordan Reed TE

PIT
PIT
HOU
JAC
ARI
TEN
CLE
PIT
WAS

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Carlos Hyde RB SFO
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Dan Quinn HC ATL
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Josh Doctson WR WAS
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Eric Ebron TE DET

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

v NWE

@NYG
@NYG
@CAR
@JAC
@TAM
v NYJ
v PHI
v NYJ
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE
@JAC
v HOU
@WAS
@SFO
v BAL
v NWE
Vv ARI

@OAK
@KAN
v TEN
@WAS
@OAK
v LAR
@KAN
@SEA
v CHI
@TAM
@TAM
v MIA
v NWE
v ARI
@WAS
@BUF
v CHI
@WAS

11

[
OFR,r BANOOOR

13.31

61.94
7.31
15.81
22.06
13.00
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
0.56
3.13
17.69
4.44
1.75
2.81
13.69
2.69

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Playoff Week 2 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR vTAM 37 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 32 6056 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @HOU 47 5331 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvIND 6 10.88 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 19 22.06 *
Eenyan E'rakte Eg wj\l @'\IZ;:N 22 Zg-gé Mark Ingram RB NOR VATL 26 19.00 *
areem Hun v - Dion Lewis RB NWE v BUF 40 1275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvATL 9 2163 * A.J. Green WR CIN vDET 8 1469 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 13 1469 ~ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vOAK 0 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS vDEN 29 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK @PHI 1 6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN VLAR 14 1275~ Baltimore Ravens K BAL VIND 16 1381 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @GNB 16 1188 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TEN 6 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  vOAK 5 313 -~ John Harbaugh HC BAL VIND 5 063 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v MIN 11 48.44 Los AngelesRams QB LAR @TEN 91 50.38
Eevm Ealeman Eg ?Eh @LNA%R Zg iéig Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 5 10.56
errick Henry v . Randall Cobb WR GNB vMIN 1 863
Samaje Perine RB WAS v DEN 4 538 T Y Hilton WR IND @BAL 10 13.25
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 5 10.38 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @KAN 2 11.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU vPIT 1 10.56 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 4 869
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @WAS 6 13.25 Charles Clay TE BUF @NWE 3 444
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v OAK 28 17.31 Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 5 0.63
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas Eri:y Ehiefs QB KAN vMIA 41 6019 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NYJ 39 56.44 *
Rex Burkhea RB NWE vBUF 0 894 ~ Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT 6 1094 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CHI 4 788 * Alfred Morris RB DAL vSEA 0 438 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 14 1825 ~ Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 6 1656 *
'\G/Ialrguisi <t300dwin wg g;? V@ J(?I(,\JI i 12-22 Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 10 1156 *
olden late . Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 1 1263 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 21 1469 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 0 938 *
New England Patriots K NWE v BUF 18 1406 ~ Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI v OAK 11 1188 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v IND 11 20.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  @NYJ 18 16.25 *
Sean McVay HC LAR @TEN 5 18 * Jason Garrett HC DAL vSEA 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvTAM 28 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CAR 43 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 11 16.75 Detroit Lions QB DET @CIN 43 56.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ vLAC -1 5.94 Joe Mixon RB CIN VvDET 3 7.75
Marlon Mack RB IND @BAL 5 694 Corey Coleman WR CLE @CHI 0 294
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvLAC 44 11.25 Amari Cooper WR OAK @PHI 36 13.19
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vLAC 4 10.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 16 12.75
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vVLAR 4 9.88 Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 2 231
Jack Doyle TE IND @BAL 4 663 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v ATL 21 15.81
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vATL 50 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @PHI 38 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 2 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 6 1281 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN 1 650 -~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN VLAR 15 10.75 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NYJ 0 1069 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VLAC 5 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vATL 39 1063 Brandin Cooks WR NWE vBUF 2 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v BUF 0 700 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0 1119 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v OAK 8 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @DAL 10 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NOR 12 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @PHI 4 694 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 18 1344 * Houston Texans D/STHOU Vv PIT 0 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB v MIN -5 -063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @PHI 5 -1.25 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN VLAR 26 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @NWE 29 35.69
Ty Montgﬁmery RB  GNB vMIN 0 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl VvNYG 0 038
James White RB NWE v BUF 0 5.50 Rob Kelley RB WAS v DEN 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND  @BAL 0 500 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VNYG 29 13.88
Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN 3 10.75 Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 0 3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN VLAR 3 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VIND 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET @CIN 5 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 1 5.88
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIN 9 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL vSEA 3  7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS v DEN 92 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE v BUF 49 57.44 %
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vOAK 19 850 ~ Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 22 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CLE 29 1494 ~* Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 77 30.06 *
Latavius Murray RB  MIN @GNB 7 1100 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v TAM 5 1138 *
Tﬁreek ?i”| WR KAN V@ MIA 10 2019 ~ Nelson Agholor WR PHI v OAK 3 1344 =
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @GNB 2 1313 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN 5 1581 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vMIA 14 1369 * Jesse James TE PIT gHOU 0 419 *
San Francisco 49%ers K SFO v JAC 8 1463 * Pittsburgh Steelers K  PIT  @HOU 14 1331 *
Jacksonville Jaguars  D/ST JAC ~ @SFO 9 2231 ~* Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 31 1594 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vBUF 5 313 * Sean Payton HC NOR vATL 5 188 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CIN 2 694 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvDET 31 888
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vCLE 2 819 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 0 650
Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0 475 Jordy Nelson WR GNB vMIN 1 7.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 0 21.63 Kenny Stills WR MIA @KAN 2 11.88
Willie Snead WR NOR v ATL 0 025 Sammy Watkins WR LAR @TEN 13 10.56
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 5 931 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 1 8.88
Tyler Kroft TE CIN vDET 0 681 Benjamin Watson TE BAL VIND 4 638
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Kansas City Chiefs

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
Leonard Fournette
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Michael Thomas
Evan Engram

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Corey Clement
James Conner
Andre Ellington

T.J. Yeldon
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis

Josh Gordon

K

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN

PHI
JAC
HOU
ATL
PIT
NOR
NYG
NOR

DIST PIT

HC
RB
RB

PIT
PHI
PIT
HOU
JAC
GNB
ARI
TEN
CLE

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Austin Ekeler
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Hunter Henry
Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
Kelvin Benjamin
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron
Arizona Cardinals

0B

DAL
LAC
SFO
ARI

DAL
SEA
LAC
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
QB
WR

ATL
ATL
BUF
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
DET

D/IST ARI

v MIA

v OAK
@SFO
v PIT
@NOR
@HOU
v ATL
@ARI
v ATL
@HOU
@HOU
v OAK
@HOU
v PIT
@SFO
v MIN
v NYG
v LAR
@CHI

v SEA
@NYJ
v JAC
v NYG
v SEA
@DAL
@NYJ
@TEN
@CIN
@NOR
@NOR
@NWE
@HOU
v DEN
v NYG
@KAN
@CIN
v NYG

25

15.69

61.94
17.69
22.06
13.00
13.69
10.75
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
5.06
15.81
4.44
1.75
2.81

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Playoff Week 3 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @ATL 3 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VARI 60 6056 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CLE 32 5331 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN 24 1088 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCLE 0 2206 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 9 981 ~ Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 5 19.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DEN 28 2325 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vNYJ 33 1275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 22 21.63 * A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 1 14.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 44 1469 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vDAL 0 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @NYG 2 7.00 * Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 3  6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN vJAC 13 1275 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL Vv CIN 14 1381 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 8 1188 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v SFO 9 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  vDAL -5 313 John Harbaugh HC BAL VvCIN 5 063 *
Gregn Bay Packers QB GNB @DET 29 48.44 Los AngelesRams QB LAR v SFO 14 50.38
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCAR 3 1119 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 4 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 46 13.13 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 23 8.63
Samaje Perine RB  WAS @NYG 0 538 T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 1 13.25
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 11 1038 Jarvis Landry WR MIA vBUF 19 11.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU @IND 1 10.56 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 0 869
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 22 13.25 Charles Clay TE BUF @MIA 6 4.44
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DAL 3 1731 Pete Carroll HC SEA VARI -5  0.63
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DEN 23 6019 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v OAK 114 56.44 =
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vNYJ 0 89 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 3 10.94 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE Q@PIT 2 788 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @PHI 0 438 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 3 1825 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 43 1656 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAR 13 863 * Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 8 1156 *
Scﬂbdgn Tell(te y ¥VER Z\EVTE v E\’\(lf 43 ii-gé Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 14 1263 *
0b Gronkowski v . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v CHI 0 938 *
New England Patriots K NWE v NYJ 7 14.06 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DAL 0 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 6 20.06 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK 12 1625 *
Sean McVay HC LAR vSFO -5 188 ¥ Jason Garrett HC DAL @PHI 5 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @ATL 24 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v NOR 73 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 19 16.75 Detroit Lions QB DET vGNB 105 56.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NWE 0 594 Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 6 7.75
Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 13 6.94 Corey Coleman WR CLE @PIT 1 2.94
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 5 11.25 Amari Cooper WR OAK @LAC 41 13.19
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NWE 5 10.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 20 12.75
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vJAC 0 988 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 1 231
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 13 6.63 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @TAM 25 15.81
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @TAM 34 49.31 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @LAC 48 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 25 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 11 12.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 0 650 ~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 0 1075 *
TravislBenjamin WR LAC v OAK 40 1069 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 0 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @TAM 3 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v NYJ 18 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vNYJ 0 700 ~ Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 1 1119 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  vDAL 2 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VAR 4 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VvCAR 28 13.56 * Oakland Raiders K OAK @LAC 6 6.94 *
Ngw England Patriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 17 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @IND 3 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @DET -5 063 * Jack Del Rio HC OAK @LAC -5 -125 o+
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vJAC 46 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF @MIA 43 35.69
Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DET 0 6.06 David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 0 0.38
James White RB NWE vNYJ 0 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS @NYG 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND v HOU 0 5.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 5 13.88
Robert Woods WR LAR vVvSFO 0 10.75 Zay Jones WR BUF @MIA 2 3.19
Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 1 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvCIN 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET v GNB 11 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL VvCAR 3 588
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @DET 6 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 1 7.75
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS @NYG 23 5475 * New England Patriots QB NWE v NYJ 39 57.44 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vKAN 6 1138 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 12 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 1 1494 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 5 1138 *
Latavius Murray RB  MIN v CHI 31 11.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 1 1344 =
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 6 1313 ~ Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 18 1581 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 15 931 ~* Kenny Stills WR MIA vBUF 3 1188 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @BAL 25 681 * Benjamin Watson TE BAL VCIN 6 638 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO @LAR 15 14.63 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @DEN 9 15.69 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 25 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv ARI 16 1594 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vNYJ 5 313 ~* Sean Payton HC NOR @TAM 5 188 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vGNB 12 694 Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @TEN 10 41.13
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vDAL 0 850 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 7 888
Doug Martin RB TAM vNOR 0 475 Todd Gurley RB LAR vSFO 0 30.06
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 0 21.63 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 0 7.38
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 0 2019 Sammy Watkins WR LAR vSFO 0 1056
Willie Snead WR NOR @TAM 0 025 Cameron Brate TE TAM vNOR 3 888
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 0 13.69 Jesse James TE PIT VvCLE 0 419
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Pittsburgh Steelers

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
Leonard Fournette
Josh Gordon
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Evan Engram

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Corey Clement
James Conner
Andre Ellington

T.J. Yeldon
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis
Michael Thomas

K

0B
RB

PIT

PHI
JAC
CLE
HOU
ATL
PIT
NYG
NOR

DIST PIT

HC
RB
RB

PIT
PHI
PIT
HOU
JAC
GNB
ARI
TEN
NOR

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Austin Ekeler
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Hunter Henry
Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
Kelvin Benjamin
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron
Arizona Cardinals

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
LAC
SFO
ARI

DAL
SEA
LAC
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
0B

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

ATL
ATL
BUF
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
DET

D/IST ARI

v CLE

v DAL
@TEN
@PIT
@IND
v CAR
v CLE
v WAS
@TAM
v CLE
v CLE
v DAL
v CLE
@IND
@TEN
@DET
@SEA
v JAC
@TAM

@PHI

v OAK
@LAR
@SEA
@PHI

v ARI

v OAK
v SFO
v GNB
v CAR
v CAR
@MIA
v CLE

@NYG
@SEA
v BUF
v GNB
@SEA

[cleNoNeNoNoNeNoN)|

N w
[N NeRN

© OoOOoN

N
S

©COOORFR, WONWOOM

13.31

61.94
17.69
2.81
22.06
13.00
13.69
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
5.06
15.81
4.44
1.75
10.75

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56
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Offseason Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR 0 15.50
Come Back Kidd - Julie/Jerry Little Giants - Alec and Brittany
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 6056 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 5331 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 0 10.88 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 2206 *
ienyan E'rakte Eg ZAAN 8 222; i Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 19.00 *
areem Hun . Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 1275 *
Alvin Kamarg RB NOR 0 2163 * A.J. Green WR CIN 0 1469 *
Doug Baldwin WR  SEA 0 1469 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0 1350 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS 0o 700 * Jared Cook TE OAK 0 6.06 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 0 1275 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 0 1381 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 1188 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 0 2050 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 0 313 -~ John Harbaugh HC BAL 0 063 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 48.44 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 0 50.38
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 1119 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 10.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 1313 Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 863
Samaje Perine RB WAS 0 538 T Y Hilton WR IND 0 13.25
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 0 10.38 Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 11.69
Wil Fuller WR HOU 0 10.56 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 869
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 13.25 Charles Clay TE BUF 0 4.44
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 1731 Pete Carroll HC SEA 0 0.63
Bean Crushers - Stacy Millennium Monarchs - Jamie Butterworth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 6019 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 0 56.44 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0 894 = Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 1094 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 788 * Alfred Morris RB DAL 0 438 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 0 1825 Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 1656 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 0 863 * Mike Evans WR TAM 0 1156 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0 1281 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 1263 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1469 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 938 *
New England Patriots K NWE 0 14.06 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 20.06 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 0 1625 *
Sean McVay HC LAR 0 18 * Jason Garrett HC DAL 0 063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 0 47.69 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 0 54.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 16.75 Detroit Lions QB DET 0 56.38
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 594 Joe Mixon RB CIN 0 775
Marlon Mack RB IND 0 694 Corey Coleman WR CLE 0 294
Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 11.25 Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 13.19
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0 10.38 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 12.75
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0 988 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 231
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 6.63 New Orleans Saints ~ D/ST NOR 0 1581
Double Threat - Cheryl Lehman PICKLE RICKKK - Dennis Brennan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 4931 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0 46.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 13.06 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0 1281 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 0 650 ~ DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 1075 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC 0 1069 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 1575 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0 1063 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 1425 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 700 ~ Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 1119 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 1081 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 988 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0 1356 * Oakland Raiders K OAK 0 694 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 1344 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 1181 *
Mike McCarthy HC GNB 0 -063 ~ Jack Del Rio HC OAK 0 -125 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 0 39.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 0 35.69
Ty Montgomery RB  GNB 0 6.06 David Johnson RB ARI 0 038
James White RB NWE 0 550 Rob Kelley RB WAS 0 3.00
Donte Moncrief WR IND 0 5.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 13.88
Robert Woods WR LAR 0 10.75 Zay Jones WR BUE 0 3.19
Delanje Walker TE TEN 0 744 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0 6.19
Detroit Lions K DET 0 1231 Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 588
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 12.50 Jason Witten TE DAL 0 775
Get Schwifty - Brian Cribbs RedFins - Nor Lemma
Washington Redskins QB WAS 0 5475 New England Patriots QB NWE 0 57.44 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 1138 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0 1869 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 1494 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 11.38 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0 11.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0 1344 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 1313 * Marvin Jones WR DET 0 1581 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 931 ~* Kenny Stills WR MIA 0 1188 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN 0 68L Benjamin Watson TE BAL 0 638 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 0 1463 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0 1569 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0 2231 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 1594 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 0 3.13 * Sean Payton HC NOR 0 1.88 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 694 Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 0 41.13
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0 850 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 888
Doug Martin RB  TAM 0 475 Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 30.06
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 21.63 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 7.38
Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 0 2019 Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 10.56
Willie Snead WR NOR 0 025 Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 888
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 13.69 Jesse James TE PIT 0 4.19
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Pittsburgh Steelers

Sunday Warrior - Robert Lemma

Philadelphia Eagles
Leonard Fournette
Josh Gordon
DeAndre Hopkins
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Evan Engram

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Corey Clement
James Conner
Andre Ellington

T.J. Yeldon
Davante Adams
John Brown

Corey Davis
Michael Thomas

K

0B
RB

PIT

PHI
JAC
CLE
HOU
ATL
PIT
NYG
NOR

DIST PIT

HC
RB
RB

PIT
PHI
PIT
HOU
JAC
GNB
ARI
TEN
NOR

Team Stretch - Janette

Dallas Cowboys
Austin Ekeler
Carlos Hyde
Adrian Peterson
Dez Bryant

Paul Richardson
Hunter Henry
Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions

Dan Quinn
Atlanta Falcons
Kelvin Benjamin
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
J.J. Nelson
DeVante Parker
Eric Ebron
Arizona Cardinals

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
LAC
SFO
ARI

DAL
SEA
LAC
LAR

D/ST DET

HC
0B

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

ATL
ATL
BUF
PIT
WAS
ARI
MIA
DET

D/IST ARI

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeoNoNeNoNeNoNo oo N No ol

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNo oo N ool

13.31

61.94
17.69
2.81
22.06
13.00
13.69
8.31
12.56
16.81
3.13
7.31
0.56
3.13
5.06
15.81
4.44
1.75
10.75

45.50
8.44
12.25
5.50
9.88
10.25
6.50
15.56
17.75
1.25
41.50
7.31
6.50
9.56
5.00
4.38
7.13
12.56

. T

. T
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